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
to appreciate! 734-722-3262g-

HUNTINGTON WOODS • * 
OPEN SUN. 12-4 . « 

10445 Borgman Exquisite \ $ 
bed, 2.5 bath w/desirabfe 
open floor plan. Approx. 165$ 
sq. fCw/additional 950 sq. M 
in professional finished bsmG 
Updated kitchen, bath, win-
dows, new driveway & sidings-
Move right in 248-547-994% 

LIVONIA Castle Garden Sub,.$ 
bed, Colonial, 1.5 bath, Ope$ 
Sun. 1-4, 14340 NoiS 1 

$225,000. For more info %L 
Pics: hno.com ID#17668 

* 

CANTON - 1 8 4 1 Ranier, S. of Ford, W. of 
Lilley. Wow! Can you believe it? Over 
1725 sq. ft., 3 full bath ranch home w/lg 
FR that has vaulted ceilings, FP & a 
skylight. Fum, c/a, rf, 5 yrs new, 2 car 
attd. Hurry! Cail Mark Riegal or visit 
www.markriegal.com 
$227,900 (R1841) 734-718-6176 

GARDEN CITY - Wow! New construction, 
great established neighborhood, matured 
trees & ali the comforts. Floor plan we all 
want: 1st fir Indiy, mstr w/full bath & open 
eat-in kit. Call Mark Riegai or 
www.markriegai.com 
$164,900 (A33511) 734-718-6176 

NORTHVILLE - Beautiful country lot in 
the city. Updates: HWH, furn, front porch, 
indscp, big deck, privacy fenced, exterior 
& garage paint, rf, pond, pergo kit fir & 
more! Call Mark Riegal or visit 
www.markriegal.com 
$239,900 (M15852) 734-718-6176 

denotes 
. virtual tour 

TOO NEW 
FOR PHOTO 

OPEN 
SUNDAY 

1 4 

TOO NEW 
FOR PHOTO 

FARMINGTON HILLS - Ready to move in 
colonial w/hardwood floors thruout. New 
paint, ceramic baths, dining area 
w/drywali to nice deck. Newer wndws & 
HWH, some new appi. Fin bsmt & more! 
Call Mariana Dimancea 

$179,900 (P23045) 248-910-5881 

TOO NEW 
FOR PHOTO 

OPEN 
SUNDAY 

14 

LIVONIA - Huge yardl Brick ranch w/FR, 
priced right w/$5000 decorate allow to 
buyer at closing. Pergo fir & oak cabs in 
kit, updated bath, furn, AC newer, bsmt 
w/4 th BR. Call Mark Riegal or visit 
www.markriegal.com 

$214,900 (G14812) 734-718-6176 

PLYMOUTH - 11644 Deer Creek, N. of 
Powell, E. of Beck. Custom 4 BR, 3.5 BA 
French Tudor in prestigious Deer Creek 
sub. Nestled on 1/2 acre lot surrounded 
by mature pines and hardwoods. Fin. 
walkout, 3 car gar & more. Call Jeff 
Kovatch 
$599,900 (D11644) 734-748-5187 

LIVONIA - 35268 Bennett, N. of 6 Mile, E. 
of Wayne. Super nice & clean quad 
w/open fir pin, big foyer w/ceramic tile, 
big kit w/all appi & nice eating area. Mstr 
w/bth & WIC, ig FR w/FP & wet bar. 
Florida room & more. Call Mariana 
Dimancea 
$319,900 (B35268) 248-910-5881 

$ . R 

NORTHVILLE - 3900 sq. ft. ranch on 1,3 
acres in Noijhville. Extensive remodeling 
and upgrades in last 3 years. Call Jim 
Donohoe 

5,000 (F40145) 313-570-5511 

J , -
" - Yl H 

REDFORD - View of the golf course - 3 
bedroom brick ranch. 2 baths, finished 
basement, 2 car garage, fenced yard. 
Quality, Location, Value, Style & Charm. 
Call Mike Judge 

$139,900 (G16625) 734-591-9200x155 

COMMERCE - Country in the city! Up 
north feeling. Country size iot filled with 
towering trees and perennials. A traditional 
4 bedroom tudor completes the picture. 
Call Rod Raatz 

$359,900 (M4225) 586-308-1678 

1 | 

REDFORD - What a dollhouse! New 
Wallside wndows, steel entry doors, 
newer garage, cement drvwy & patio, furn 
w/CA, rf, copper plumb, security syst, Ig 
eat-in kit w/appi. wrrnty. Call Sylvia 
Florence-Albert 
$139,900 (F10013) 734-216-4942 

REDFORD - Super starter home - 3 
bedroom, 1 bath, new & updated items: 
new roof '03, windows, carpeting, kitchen 
floor, electrical service, fresh paint 
thruout. Call Mike Judge 

$79,900 (K15901) 734-591-9200x155 

TOO NEW 
FOR PHOTO 

WESTLAND - Totally private ail brick 
detached ranch condo. Raised pane! 
white kit cabs, loads of counter space, 
1st floor laundry, mstr ste w/fuil bath & 
WIC. Oversized living room. Call Jeff 
Kovatch 

CANTON - 45209 Horseshoe, S. of Ford, 
E. of Canton Center,. GR w/fireplace, 
cathedral ceilings, bright kit, appliances 
stay, 1st fir laundry, basement, 2 car 
garage, end unit, 2 BR's, 2.5 baths. 
Convenient iocation, Call Judy Powell 

$186,900 (W6251) 

~ T T 
734-748-5187 $188,900 (H45209) 734-646-7541 

1 4 

ROMULUS - 1 2 0 8 1 Sharon, S. of Grant, 
W. of Wayne, Adorable 3 bedroom brick 
1,300 sq, ft. bungalow on dbl iot! New 
furnace w/CA, roof, wndws, bath, elec. 
Gorgeous fin bsmt w/ceramic firs, oak 
trim, laundry room, shower rm & 4th BR. 
Call Sylvia Florence-Albert 
$159,900 (SI 2081) 734-216-4942 

Seven Mile Rd„ Ste. 150 • Livonia (734) 591-9200 

NORTHVILLE - Lexington Commons 
Condos. 3 BR, 2 full, 2 half baths, 
spacious rooms, finished walkout iower 
levei, 2 car attached garage, beautiful tile 
floors, immediate occupancy. Call Mary 
Marinelii 
$205,000 (R826) 734-591-5940 x127 

313-238-9211 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS - Hawthorne Hills 
sub. 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, finished 
basement, 10x14 Florida room, 2 car side 
entry garage. All new items, roof, windows, 
furnace with air conditioning, hot water 
heater, kitchen. Ail appliances stay. Call 
Mike Judge. 
$149,900 (B8600) 734-591-9200x155 

SOUTH LYON - 23627 Sawgrass, S. of 10 
Mile, W. of Chubb. On the golf course! 3 
BR, 3.5 BA, approx 4200 finished sq. ft. 
Details available at 24 hr toll free 877-WE-
4MOVE property !D #706. Visit 
www.localgem.com for pictures and tour. 

$459,900 (S23627) 734-678-4745 S l 

K 
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CROSSWORD PUZZLER 
ACROSS 

.1 Sunflower st. 
4 Pump fuel 
7 Help a burglar 

11 TombRaider 
— Croft 

12 Puppy bite" 
13 Only 

* 14 Blows 
• a chance 

15 Ms. Thurman 
r t . 16 Double 
'17 Nebraska city 
,; .19 Without flaws 
r 21 Voice vote 

22 Pine products 
24 Pollution 

control org. 
27 Germ killer 
28.Crow 
29 More frilly 
32 Party 
34 Yoke mates 
'35 Isnt able to 

. 36 Kind of Jacket 
• 37 Forsakes a lover 

39 Recipe qty. 
' 42 Debonair 

44 Whistles 
46 Skeptic's retort 

(2 wds.) 
48 Exasperate 
50 Galley mover 
51 Late-night host 
52 Barely make 

ends meet 
53 Exam for jrs. 
54 Violin parts 
55 123-45-6789, " 

e.g. 
56 Enclosure 

for a pig 

DOWN 

CHECK YOUR A N S W E R S HERE 

1 Cause-and-
effect law 

2 Matrix 
3 Vintage vehicle 
4 Wildebeest 
5 Drawing 

a bead on 
6 Hammett 

gumshoe 
7 Movie canine 
8 Alley 

habitues 

© 2004 United Feature Syndicate, inc. 

9 Cotton gin 
name 

10 Decimal base 
11 Explorer 

Ponce de — 
18 Lot size, often 

^ 29 30 3 

46 47 

20 Plural ending 
23 Not just my 
25 Reassure 

Rover 
26 — Khan 
27 Loud clamor 
28 Wager 
29 Prune 
30 Cutting tool 
31 Stopping 
32 High In calories 
33 Technical sch. 
35 Store 

employees 
37 Oui, in Bonn 
38 Wall climbers 
39 Light breakfast 
40 Digress 
41 Furtive whisper 
43 Alien 

spacecraft 
45 Fumbler's 

word 
46 Matterhorn, 

e.g. 
47 Date regularly 
49 Follett or 

Kesey 

REALTOR* Compliments of the MCAR 

Metropolitan Consolidated Association of Realto: is 
STUMPED? Call for Answers • Touch-tone or Rotary phones 

95$ per minute • 1-900-454-3535 ext. code 708 

THAT WORK FOR YOU 

tWONiA Open 12-4. Large 
p r i ne iot, 4 bed, 2.5 bath 
ipNonial, finished walkout 
i f imt & deck. 15583 Fairlane, 
K o f 5/E. of Levan. $349,900. 
§64 ) 462-1672 

QVONIA Open Sun, May16 
p ,12 -3 . 7 Mile/Farmington, 4 
Md., 2.5 bath, grantite coun-
# s , fireplace, hardwood 
faors. 8389,900. By owner, 
fipr more info, www.hno.com 
^ 1 7 5 9 5 . 248-470-8730 

.. . . Open Sun. 1-4pm. 
3&421 Hathaway. 3 bed, 1.5 
bath, 1100 sq. ft., finished 
Ijs.mt. $199k. 734-422-8752 

C4V0NIA • 4 bed colonial, 1/2 
acre lot, pool. Open Sun. 1-5, 
15691 OakhiH Ct., W. of 
fiarrnlngton, N. of 5 Mile. 
$355,000. 734-591-2449 

Mvonta - 35935 W. Chicago 
Chicago ends). Extra 

iot, backing to Hines 
brick ranch-with 3 bed., 

1/2 baths, 2 car garage. 
184,900 

t Open Sunday 1-4 
Barbara Carr Pope 

(734) 459-1234 

SLIVONIA • OPEN SUN. 1-4 
f ! 4 0 4 Hubbard. S. of 
Plymouth, E. of Farmington. 
Move in condition, 3 bed., 1 
V2 bath colonial. Finished 
Bsmt & more. $207,000 
t CALL LOLA HERMAN @ 
. (248) 789-0532 
. REMERICA UNITED 

(248) 344-1800 

LIVONIA • OPEN SUN. 1-4 
Deer Creek Estate- 20120 
Ellen, enter off 8 Mile west of 
Gill. Fantastic 4 bed. w/ 
library, family & dining room, 
finished bsmt. 
ASK FOR KAREN CAMILLERI 

(734) 502-8289 
CENTURY 21 ROW 

(734) 464-7111 

LIVONIA -OPEN SUN. 1-3 
39026 Grennada. N. of 
Schoolcraft. W. of Newburgh. 
Fantastic 3 bed. brick ranch w/ 
attached garage & finished 
bsmt. Totally updated, all 
major improvements are done! 
Tasteful professional painting 
and decor throughout. This 
one's a MUST SEE! Call today 
for private showing. 

DEBROAH DeLaROSA 
734-748-4488; 734-459-9898 

REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

LIVONIA COLONIAL 
35940 Schoolcraft. E. of Levan 
on north side. OPEN 12-3:00. 
Absolute move in condition 3 
bed., 1.5 bath, bsmt, 2 car 
attached garage is ready for 
you. Last 5 yrs -windows w/ 
marble sills, ceramic kitchen 
& foyer, new carpet, roof & 
C/A, paint (no wallpaper), 
chimney liner & gutters. 
Custom window treatments & 
lighting too! $249,999 

DENiSE McGUiGAN 
734-564-4310; 734-357-2012 

REMERICA HOMETOWN i l l 

LIVONIA Open Sun 1-4 35652 
West Chicago, 3 bed, 1.5 bath, 
brick ranch, multiple updates, 
$190,000. (734) 266-5127 

Earn extra $$ 
advertise with O & E 
1-800-579-SELL 

LIVONIA RANCH 
34963 Stardish - N. of 
Plymouth, W. off Stark. OPEN 
12-3:00. Country in the city w/ 
privacy! 3 Bed., finished bsmt, 
2.5 car garage. Updated with 
new paint, carpet, win-dows, 
roof, updated kitchen and 
baths. Lot 100x200. $200,000 

DENISE McGUiGAN 
734-564-4310; 734-357-2012 

REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

LIVONIA SCHOOLS! 
OPEN SUN. 1-4pm. 8714 
Ingram (S. of ,Joy, W. of 
Merfiman) 3 .-Bed.-, "1.5- bath, 
bsmt, 2 car attached garage. 
Motivated Seller! 

HOLLY PHAiL 
734-751-8900; 734-357-2061 

REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

LIVONIA'S NEWEST 
PREMIERE SUB 

4 bed, 31/2 bath Cape Cod w/ 
2-story great room and 3 car 
side-entry garage. $439,900. 

OPEN SUN. 1-4. 20691 
Chestnut Circle. 
(248) 442-7700 
RE/MAX Classic 

38777 W. Six Mite, Livonia 

f Lot #3 Taylor Lynne Way• Similar Home 
; Under construction, can still pick colors. This 2152 SF 4 bedroom, 

2-1/2 bath farm house on 2-1/2 wooded acres with daylight base-
ment. Plnckney Schools. 80 day occupancy $324,900.00 

Presented by: 

Dan Leabu 
"Your Partner 810-602-8869 cell 
/br8u"t""8" vmw.fibuiUen.cmn 

2K2 
| M | i "Your Ps 
g p j ^ H p j j j for Butldt 

COLUMBIA SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS 

35015 Ford Rd. 
Westland, Mi 48185 

; i f i i p 

Canton Living at It's Finest 

MODELS OPEN 
7 Days a week 
Noon to 6 PM 

Standard Feahjres include: 
• 2 & 3 Bedroom Floorplans 

• Full Basements 

• Hardwood Flooring 

° Ceramic Baths 

• Oak Cabinets w/Raised Panels 

• Open Oak Hand Rails 

• 12x12 Decks 

• Central Air Conditioning 

Call For Your Private Tour Nowl l 

7 3 4 - 4 6 4 - 3 4 6 1 I S 
. OEQ821SS03 

Livonia-14740 Norman St. 
3 bed, 2 bath brick ranch, 
Castle Gardens Sub. Fresh 
decor, family room w/fire-
place, finished bsmt, remod-
eled bath, many updates. 2 
car attached garage. 
$220,000. OPEN SUN. 1-4. or 
cali for apipt. 734-432-5073 

LIVONIA- BEAUTY & QUALITY 
OPEN SUN. 1-5. Come See For 
Yourself! Many upgrades -
granite, pergo, carpet, paint, 
landscaping & more. 1993 
Built- Great location - N. of 
Joy, W. of Newburg. 

ROSE CRITCHER 
rosecritcher@kw.com 

(248) 648-0271 
KELLER WILLIAMS 

(248) 380-8800 

MILFORD COUNTRY LIVING! 
Sun. 1-5.1900 sq.ft. colonial 
ir great condition. 2 Acres w/ 

woods/ ponds/ gardens. 
Private and serene. $249,900. 

1610 Orban. 
KATHLEEN GOOD 
(248) 894-7530 

CALLAN 
525 N. Main St., Milford 

Monroe- Open Sun. 1-4 
831 Carrington Blvd. Beautiful 
1 1/2 story. 2,300 sq.ft., 4 
bedroom, 2.5 bath, master ste 
& laundry on 1st floor. 2 1/2 
car attached, Golf course 
accessible W/Telegraph off M-
50. $329,900,734-384-7182 

NORTHVILLE Open 5/16 & 
5/23 1-4 pm 4 bed, 2.5 baths, 
inground pool, w/park like set-
ting, many updates, 2600 sq. 
ft., $425,000. 872 Carpenter 
(N. off 8 Mile) 248 347-3054 

NORTHVILLE COMMONS 
16844 Dundalk Ct. 

Off 6 Mile. Brick & Sided 
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

Rochester / Oakland Twp. 
Open Sun 12-5. Beautiful 
detached condo, 3 bed, 2.5 
bath, 2300 sq.ft., soaring ceil-
ing, deck overlooks pond, 
"Adam's Road Billion Dollar 
Mile area". 3170 Bridlewood 
Dr. $279,900. (248)371-9267 

0608216038 WESTLAND 

DARLING 4 BR BUNGALOW! Cobblestone 
f ireplace in living room, original ha rdwood 
floors. Updates include: Furnace, p lumbing, 
windows, doors & baths. 1752 sq. ft. freshly 
painted. $139,000. On Palmer, East of 
Wayne Rd. (PA2400460) 

DEBRA BROAD 
(734) 972-8884 

(734) x442 

Open Sunday 1-4 p.m. 

39467 Village Run Drive, Northville. 
Three bedroom golf course condo 
with 2.5 baths, open great room, 
formal dining, excellent condition. 
$319,900 

44844 Aspen Ridge Drive, Northville. 
Three bedroom condo with main 
floor master suite, finished daylight 
lower level with kitchen and bath. 
$464,900 

17442 Brookview, Livonia. 
Three bedroom colonial on out-
standing wooded lot. Formal living 
and dining rooms, family room with 
fireplace. $264,900 

Leta and Brandon Kekich 
Keller Williams Realty 

22260 Haggerty Rd. Suite 2S0 
Northville, MI 48167 

248-875-4800 
Visit our website at www.TheEekicbTeam.com 1 

Hills-Open Sun 1-4 
866 River Bend Dr. N. of Avon/ 
E. of Livernois. Unique brick 
ranch. Kitchen w/ Ig. nook. 
Cozy family room. Living room 
w/ fireplace. Hardwood floors 
throughout. Finished lower 
level and more! $397,500 

HELEN MAHONEY 
248-652-7700 x111 

CENTURY 21 SAKMAR 

Rochester Hills-Open Sun 1-4 
866 River Bend Dr. N. of Avon/ 
E. of Livernois. Unique brick 

nook, 
room 

floors 
throughout. Finished lower 
level and more! $397,500 

HELEN MAHONEY 
248-652-7700x111 

CENTURY 21 SAKMAR 

c. ui livbiiiuis. unique 
ranch. Kitchen w/ ig. i 
Cozy family room. Living i 
w/ fireplace. Hardwood f 

ROYAL OAK 
Sun 5/16 & Sat 5/221-4. 

3102 N. Connecticut. 3 bed 
brick w/famiiy room, fireplace, 
$194,900. 313-525-1012 

ROYAL OAK • Open Sunday 
1-5. 628 N. Connecticut. N. of 
11, E. of Main. Totally reno-
vated 3 bed. ranch w/wood 
fioors & professionally fin-
ished basement. $186,000. 

(248) 399-5878 

SHELBY TWP. LAKEFRONT 3 
bed ranch, 2.5 bath, finished 
bsmt, appliances included, 
larger lot, wet plaster, 2,090 
sqft, within 1/2 mi. of K-12 
grade Utlca Schools. Open 
Sun. 3-6. 5100 Stellar. S. of 
25, W/Mound. 586-781-4739 

SOUTH LYON OPEN SUN 1-4 
Spotless 3 bed ranch with 2 
car attached garage, Ig lot, fin-
ished lower level, newer Win-
dows and furnace, plus 1.5 
baths. $187,900. 61541 
Rambling Way. Fairland west 
off Pontiac Trail, north off 11 
Mile. 

SELLER REAL ESTATE 
Office: (734)522-0830 
Pager: (313)201-2122 

SOUTH LYON - Open Sun., 
1-4pm. 826 Talon Ct., Eagle 
Poirrte Sub., N. side of 10 
Mile, W. of Martindale. 3 bed-
room 2.5 bath, 2000 sq.ft. 
$240,000. (248) 486-1057 

Southfield 
OPEN HOUSE 1 -5 
29460 Southgate Dr. 

N. of 12 Mile, E. of Evergreen. 
Charming 3 bed. ranch w/ lot's 
of updates! Garage, bsmt, C/A 
& morel $189,000 (6OSOU) 

ERICA 

INTEGRITY REALTORS 
(734) 525-4200 

www.remericaintegrity.com 

W BLOOMFIELD 
OPEN SUN. 2-5 

5405 RAINTREE CT. 
N. of 14 Mi, W. of Farmington 

PRIVATE CUL-DE-SAC 
Immaculate, bright & neutral, 
recently painted inside & out. 
4 bed, 3.5 baths, updated 
kitchen w/Pergo floors, new 
appliances, family room 
w/vaulted ceilings & custom 
built-ins, finished lower level 
w/5th bed, full bath & mini 
kitchen. $424,900. 

FRAN SCHLES1NGER 
248-626-8700 

W. BLOOMFIELD Open Sun. 
1-4pm. 2.96 wooded acres, 
$499,000. Won't last long. 
6785 Glenway Dr. Off Maple, 
E. of Middlebelt. Birmingham 
schools 248-737-6965 

W. Bloomfield Condo 
OPEN HOUSE 2-5 

7473 Wilshire Unit 46, Bldg 7 
N. of 14 Mile, W. of Halstead. 
Gorgeous 3 bed., 2.5 bath 
condo. Fireplace, garage, 
bsmt w/ wet bar & sauna. 
$194,900 (JM73WIL) 

CALL JIM MARIAN! @ 
(734)709-7777 

INTEGRITY REALTORS 
(734) 525-4200 

www.remericaintegrity.com 

Washington Twp. 
Open May 16, 23, 30 & 31 

1-6pm 
3347 IVventy Eight Mile Rd. 

4 bedrooms, 2900 sq. ft. on 1 
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

For the best auto 
classifications check 
out the Observer & 
Eccentric Newspaper. 
"It's all about 
RESULTS!1' 

F a r m i n g t o n 

Affordable and great!! 
Charming 3 bed. ranch at 
22509 Lilac on a beautiful iot 
in wonderful area!! Updated 
include roof '93, furnace '99, 
100 amp electrical and so 
much more. 2 car garage, 
fenced! So nlcel $149,900 

Joan Dawkins 
RE/MAX on the trail 

(734) 459-1234 

EXQUISITE 
2700 sq.ft. ranch bursting with 
surprises. Living room, dining 
room, den, music room, family 
room, 3.5 baths, gorgeous rec 
room has 2nd kitchen, 4th 
bed, designer bath & deck 
overlooking lush landscaping 
on cul-de-sac. $389,500. 

DIANE BRAYKOVtCH 
RE/MAX 100 

248-787-4545 248-348-3000 

FANTASTIC 
FARMINGTON FINDSI 

Wow! A 12x30 ft. patio, 1 
acre lot, 2,000 sq.ft. of 
living space w/ a 3-car 
garage, four bed.'s, 
breakfast, and family 
rooms-Only $215,000 

Great home for 
entertaining, 3 bed. 2 bath 
oak cabinets, french doors, 
family room. $212,000 

Motivated seller, 4 bed., 
Peila windows, vaulted 
ceilings, family room, 
1400 sq.ft. and much 
more. $152,500 

Up North Feeling! One 
acre, 4 large perennial 
gardens, 3 bed.'s, 2 baths, 
custom woodworking, sky 
lights, 2 wonderful 
porches, fireplace. 

Only $204,000 

AUDREY MOFFAT 
248-345-1268 

KELLER WILLIAMS 
31500 Schoolcraft, Livonia 

I 

As members of the 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION OF 
REALTORS®, 
the METROPOLITAN 
CONSOLIDATED 
ASSOCIATION OF 
REALTORS® is proud of 
our contributions in 
support of the Fair 
Housing Act and other 
Fair Housing Compliance 
programs. 

Our REALTORS® have 

led the housing industry 

in promoting fair housing 

ami are committed to 

opening the door of your 

choice. 

eautiful! 

Lot 4 Taylor Lynn Way 
Under construction, can still pick colors. Hamburg Twp., This 2567 sq. ft., 1-1/2 story 
with 4 bedrooms, 2-1/2 baths plus large bonus room on 2-1/2 wooded acres with day-
light basement. Directions: M-36 to Hooker Rd. E. 1 mile to Taylor Lynn. $349,900.00 
60 Day Occupancy. Plnckney Schools. 

Presented by: 

Dan Leabu 
B u i l d e r s , I n c . 810-602-8869 C C l l 

"Your Partner 

GREAT INVESTMENT 
Opportunity for 3 bedroom 
home on 1 acre in the city 
within walking distance of 
shopping. $248,900. 

MARY McLEOD 
RE/MAX Alliance 

734-482-3608 248-477-2606 
www.marymcleod.com 

Farminglon Hills 

JUST LISTED 
Neat 3 bed. brick ranch, 
updates HVAC, siding, 
windows, gutters & 
exterior doors. 

PLUS MECHANICS 
DREAM GARAGE 

24 x24' INSULATED & 
FUR NANCE. $155,900. 

Call Mary L. Bush 
RE/MAX AFFILIATES 

% • 
313.530.8750 
248.477.9808 

for Building' 
www.fibuilders.com Call to place your art at 

1 -800-579-St LI. (7355 ^ 

CHARMING BRICK-HOME 2 
Bed, 1 bath, many updates, 

Search Yahoo Real 
for Farmington Hills for 

and pic. $154,500 by 
owner, 248-471-1598 

DCU, I 

E: 
FARMINGTON HILLS 

3 bed, 2 bath, 2000 sq. ft. log 
sided home on 2 acres, 
w/pond, above ground poof, 
lots of decks, large 12x20 
kitchen, 16x20 Florida room, 
up north cabin setting, 
$279,000. Broker owned. 
1-800-386-7133 
Northern Michigan Realty 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Almost new, 3 bed, 2 bath 
ranch, walkout bsmt., vault-
ed ceilings neutral decor, 
deck, much more. Backs to 
woods, stream & nature 
trail. 23265 Woodhaven Ct. 
$449,000. Owner. 

248-471-9145 

ROLLING OAK SUB. 
Lg 2 story full remodel, Open 
2-5, 31009 Heritage Hills, 
$299,900. 248-302-5773 

YOU WILL LOVE 
This gorgeous 1/2 acre treed 
ravine lot & the wonderful 3 
bedroom, 3 1/2 bath Ranch 
with finished bsmt & 2 car 
attached garage. Updated, 
maintained, immaculate, im-
mediate occupancy. $370,000. 

MARY MCLEOD 
RE/MAX Alliance 

734-462-3600 248-477-2008 
www.marymcleod.com 

LAKEFRONT on Private Pine 
Lake custom built 1999 home. 
4 bedrooms, 3 baths, finished 
lower level walkout. Must see 
to appreciate features & 
craftsmanship. 8y Owner, 
$475,000. 810 750-6571 

BEAUTIFUL HOME, 4 bed, 2 
full and 3 hails. Many fea-
tures. seller motivated. Agent 
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
SUNRIDGE 

Single Family Homes 
A Family Community 

517.548.2868 

From the $280'$ 
CHADWICK FARM 

Single Family Homes 
From 1/2 to 1 Acre Lots! 

810.225.1708 

From the $J80's 
THE MEADOWS 

Attatched Condos 
New Sites Released! 

517.552.9035 

From the $550's 
PINE CREEK 

Single Family 
Luxury Homes 
810.225.1708 

http://www.hometownltfe.com
http://www.realtor.com
http://www.hno.com
http://www.marymcleod.com
http://www.fibuilders.com
http://www.marymcleod.com
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OntuiK2I, 
FINE HOMES 

& ESTATES'" 

TOWN & COUNTRY 

16 Offices to Serve You 

www.CENTURY21Town-Country.com 

Styl@i Character & Ctisrm 
\ 3BA on approx .80 acres w/option 

.LE 
1870 colonial w/4BR 
to spil l . Gourmet kit w/Corian counter & custom cherry 
cabs, Sub-Zero frig, Bosch stainless dishwasher, wine 
grotto, FFL w/Corian counter, Lib, LR w/fptc. 
(B35CEN) 248-349-5600 $689,990 

CANTON Classic Elegance 
Custom built on approx 1 acre lots. Foyer w/enough 
iron & wood tr immed staircase, 2 story GR w/frplc & 
crown molding, kit & mstr bath w/granite tops. All 3 
BR's have a BA & WIC. full bsmt wM'O & 3 c garage. 

(B15R0L) 734-455-5600 $823,000 

OAKLAND Custom Quality Craftsmanship 
French Tudor wi th 6 bedrooms, 5.2 bath. Extensive use 
of marble, granite, oak & hickory, 3 fireplaces, 2 
staircases. 9 ft.ceilings thruout, finished LL w/fu l l kit. 
theatre room, sauna, fireplace, billiard & dining rooms. 
(827BAY) 248-652-8000 $1,175,000 

Lot 
4 bedrooms, 4.5 baths, only f loor plan of it 's kind. Extra 
large kit/brkfst area, 1st f loor master. Step inside & 
prepare to be overwhelmed. Too many awesome 
upgrades to list. Home warranty. 

(B01BRI) 248-363-1200 $469,900 

HIP Sensational 
Custom estate on approx 10 acre of- serene setting. 6 
BR, 6 Ba, gour kit,open flowing fir plan, staircase leading 
to 2nd fir. Lrg fin W/O w/game room, exercise room, BR, 
Gentle mans gar for 16 cars, pool w/waterfall & deck 

(B01BBE) 248-642-8100 $1,800,000 

Beautiful 3BR, 3BA 2-story home in a quiet bay location 
on Walnut Lake. Spacious mstr suite w/his & hers baths 
& WIC. GR w/Travertine marble fplc and great view of 
lake. White kitchen and sun-fil led breakfast room. 

(B85COM) 248-349-5600 $879,900 

WEST BLOOMFIELD 2 Story Contemp 
Gorgeous custom bit 2003 home w/Pine Lk frontage, 4 
Br, 3.5 Ba, 3 frplcs, LR, DR, FR, LIB, very open fir plan. 
Granite firs, countertops, custom design kit, xlrg 2.5 c 
gar, clr driveway w/brlck paver walkway. 

(B800RC) 734-455-5600 $1,960,000 

Split 
On wooded tot In secluded sub. 1st f loor master suite, 
3 BRs w/private bath. Dramatic 2 story foyer & GR 
w/fpl, many custom features Including granite, custom 
cabs, crown molding, wainscoting & hardwood 

(B82W00) 248-652-8000 $710,000 

olf Community 
Spectacular home site w/sweeping fai rway views. 
Warm & invit ing 5 BR, custom home. Spacious chefs 
kit, 2 story FR. Formal LR &DR. Fin. w/o LL w/add. bath. 
All the perks of a class "A" golf membership Included. 

(B04TRO) 248-363-1200 $464,900 

BLOOMFIELD Gracious Tudor 
Sits beautifully on an estate size lot w/coy pond & 
fountain. 6 BR's, 3 full & 3 half BA's. Inside you will f ind 
the charm of yesterday w/todays modern amenities. 
Updated pool & tennis courts & Fusfi landscaping. 
(B80CRA) 248-642-8100 $1,499,900 

M 

l i t 

s __ 

: 
souTWi^tfn^S^WuW—'' 

Hurry, still t ime to make selections. 4 spacious BR's, 3 
ful l and 2 half baths. 3+ side entry garage. Golf course 
community. Walk out tower level. Corner lot in great 
neighborhood. Builder uses only top quality materials. 
(B91 ORE) 248-349-5600 $504,900 

m 

' — m w i s f m ^ T o p Q u ^ T h r u o u t 
this 3.5 year old custom great room ranch. 3 bedrooms, 
2 full and 2 half-baths, f inished daylight basement wi th 
wet bar, pavers and professional landscaping. Island 
kitchen with granite, pantry, 2-way FP 
(B40BLO) 248-524-1600 $435,000 

* llife':'"' 
LAKE ORION Gorgeous 

Custom home on all sport Lake Orion. Gourmet kit, 1st 
f loor master bedroom, great room fireplace, iake views 
f rom all rooms, walk out bsmt, prof landscaped w/paver 
patio. Outside lights, sprinklers, 2 car att garage 
(B89AND) 248-652-8000 $659,900 

COMMERCE Elegant and Tasteful 
Prof decor. & Idscpd brick colonial, in gorgeous newer 
sub, spac & open fir plan, upgrades, gourmet kit, formal 
LR/DR w/hi clngs & bay wndws, mstr ste. w/tray clngs 
& Wl 's . 2 story foyer w/wood fir, 2 tier deck +3 car gar 
(B23RAC) 248-363-1200 $434,900 

SHELBY TOWNSHIP impeccable' 
Bunt to impeccaoie taste in archit. & design. Ext use-of 
gran, oak & maple, custom wdwrk thruout. GR w/20' 
ceilings, 2 kit's, dual strcs & fabulous mstr. Cntrai vac, 4 
GFA & C/A zoned, 2 laundrys, 4 frpl & fin W/O bsmt. 
(B63QUE) 248-642-8100 $1,499,999 

: Course Community 
Custom home 4 spacious BR's, 1 st floor mstr & 2-story 
great room. Kitchen offers cherry cabinets, ceramic 
f loor , custom l ighting. Professionally decorated. 
Transfer forces the sale of this beauty. A must see. 
(B02GRE) 248-349-5600 $449,900 

ROCHESTER 
Vacation at home in this 2 bedrooms, 2.5 bath colonial 
with 80' of lakefront. Two story great room, iarge 
master BR with iacuzzi & separate shower, walk-out 
basement, island kitchen, paver patio & walkway. 
(B40MAC) 248-524-1600 $434,900 

ROCHESTER HILLS Fabulous Sub 
4 bedroom, 4.1 bath brick colonial w/open f loor plan. 2 
story great room w/gas fireplace, living room w/ceiling 
to f loor windows, basement finished w/fuil bath & work 
out room. 3 car side entry garage & in-ground pool. 
(B39CED) 248-652-8000 $589,900 

COMMERCE Gorgeously Landscaped Lot 
with finest 1 s 1 f loor contemporary home. 2 story foyer, 
large wraparound deck, great room wi th cathedral 
ceiling ana fireplace. Large kitchen with all appliances 
stay. 3 car garage. Dead end street. 

(B71BRI) 248-626-8800 $459,9(H) 

BIRMINGHAM Price Reduced! 
Exclusive new construction Brody home.Value plus: 
cherry f irs, 4 level of living, 3 BR's, 4.5 BA's, many 
windows & hi ceilings, DR, lib, FR, 2nd fir laundry & 
butler 's pantry. Prof kit. w/gran., f in 3rd & LL & more. 
(B76CHE) 248-642-8100 $1,149,000 

LYON Welcome Excell 
Your search is over for a luxury home. 4 BR suites 
w/private baths. Neutral with Brazilian cherry f loors on 
main level. Granite k i tw/ tumbled marble FP. Spacious 
hearth room. Custom lighting. Spectacular custom. 
(B78POI) 248-349-5600 $849,900 

i • I 
R u t Loveiy Newer uoioniai 

4 bedroom, 2.5 bath with Troy schools. Three year old 
home located deep i the sub. Lots of upgrades including 
beautiful hardwood f looring and crown molding Three 
car attached side turned garage. 

(B81ASH) 248-524-1600 $439,900 

. 4 r 

ROCHESTER Private, Quiet 
Cui-de sac setting overlooking valley & park. 2 story 
porch, entry & GR w/brldge & gas fireplace. Large 
island kitchen w/granite counters, master suite w/jetted 
tub, shower & WIC. High ceiiina W/O basement. 
(B33BLO) 248-652-8000 $519,933 

NOV 
Colonial w/gran foyer, hi cei l ings & many wdws 
w/lakeviews. Beautiful staircse to MBR w/|ac, n i l 
WIC. Upper level w/3 BR & loft over LR. Entry Ivl w/MBR 
w/WIC & shwr. Kit w/gran cntrtps & custom-bi t cabs. 
(B22CAS) 248-626-8800 $1,490,000 

Home 
Beautiful private estate on approx. 1 acre lot w/custom 
amenities T/0. Extensive use of marble. 7 BR's, 5 full 
BA's, 2 half BA's & 2 MBR suites. Fin LL walkout w/2nd 
kit. Gorgeous grounds, 18 acre commons & smalt lake. 
(B22VAS) 248-642-8100 $999,000 

HILLS Trees & Gardens 
Incredible 5 BR, 3+2 BA 2-story home has been 
remodeled T/0 and looks like a $1 million + new 
construction! The 1 acre lot features a beautiful in-
ground pool with bar and entertaining area. Wow! • 

(B21WEL) 248-349-5600 $619,000 

ROYAL OAK Unique 4 Bedroom 
Updated beautiful elevation and a deep lot. Four car 
garage plus garden shed. Open floor plan enables you 
to customize the space to fit your needs. Located in 
prestigious Arlington Park. 

(B12LEX) 248-524-1600 

smporary Flair 
Located in a great swim & tennis community close to 
historic downtown area, dramatic 2 story foyer & great 
room, lots of hardwood on 1st floor. 3 car 
walk out basement. Not to be missed. 

$495,000 (B09CAT) 248-652-8000 $469,990 

COMMERCE Large Contemporary 
Finished basement with walkout, bedroom and full bath, 
wet bar. Four bedrooms. Two story foyer, great room 
wi th cathedral ceil ing and fireplace. Cedar deck. 
Professional landscaping and more. 

(B15DAR) 248-626-8800 $619,000 

BIRMINGHAM In Town Living 
Newer construction: hrdwd. great f ir plan, custom kit 
w/gran counters. Fabulous MBR, vaulted ceilings, WIC 
& fuxury tub & dual showers. French doors to balcony 
& part f in bsmt. Move in & enjoy the summer in B'ham. 
(B42FRA) 248-642-8100 $643,000 

ILE Choice 
3 bedroom, 2.5 bath rambling brick ranch w/2 car att 
garage, basement, formal Off, library w/bay window, 
vaulted ceiling in GR w/fplc, 1st floor laundry, oak kit 
w/appls, +4 season sun room. 

(B36LAS) 734-455-5600 $499,885 

Wooded lot at the end of a cul-d-sac nestles this 
impeccably cared-for updated ranch wi th three 
bedrooms and two baths. Overlooks woods with walk-
out basement & Bloomfield schools. Spectacular! 
(B7QS0D) 248-524-1600 $749,900 

HIGHLAND Golfers 
Near Mil ford stunning 1 1 / 2 story contemp, designed by 
Lubin of Bioomfield Hills. Best of everything. Located at 
12th green, wall of wndws, soaring ceilings, 8 ft, drs, fin 
W/O, curved walls, Amish cabs, theater room/ful l bar. 
(B34GLE) 248-363-1200 $1,700,000 

SOUTH LYON Serenity and Elegance 

3i upgrade is possible in exclusive Tanglewo 
o. Two tier decks overlooking fairway, finished lower 

level, complete with wet bar and den. 

(B64SAW) 248-626-8800 $449,000 

iia 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 183' of Lake Frontage 
Great views f rom great room, library & master bedroom, 
3 bedroom ranch with 3.5 updated baths. Recessed 
lights t h ruou t some hardwood floors, newer carpet, all 
appliances & a open f loor plan with neutral decor 
(B26VAL) 248-642-8100 $634,900 

I Country Home 
5 BR, 2 full & 2'A bath 19th century colonial on approx. 
2.9 acres. Great mstr bedroom, hardwood firs, country 
kit & formal dining room. Large pole barn, pond, deck 
8> gazebo. A must see! 

(B66TER) 734-455-5600 $599,900 

Joe Craig built Tudor wi th four bedrooms, 2.5 baths and 
first floor master. Two-wy fireplace ir great room and 
MBR. Formal dining room. Back of property wi th large 
pines for total privacy. Home warranty included. 
(B52RIV) 248-524-1600 $549,900 

T E R r O R D GorgeousLakefront 
Remarkable, once in a lifetime opportunity to own this 
beautiful, serene 2.5 acre ranch wi th 275 ft. on 
Gerundecut Bay on Cass Lake. This property offers a 
stunning atmosphere. Motivated seller. 

(B35CHA) 248-363-1200 $970,000 

p n : f* 

Sunrise and sunset views on Shore Dr./Upper Straits 
Lake. 1 s t f ir master + 4 BR suites. Approximately 135 sq 
f t lake front. 4 frplc, turret foyer, custom t r im and 
cabinets. South on Shady Beach f rom Old Orchard. 
(B69SHO) 248-626-8800 $2,750,000 

MINGHAM Charming 
Filled w/character. Updated bnglw w/cherry & gran kit, 
stainless steel appls & recessed lights. Updated BA's, 
mstr ste w/mrb l BA, hrdwd firs & coved clngs. Newer 
furn, A/C & eiec. Neut'i decor, bsmt, 2 car gar, deck. 
(B45GLE) 248-642-8100 S549,900 

I L I 
DEARBORN Gorgeous Executive Condo 
3,350 sq. ft. ranch presents Ig BR's, 3.5 8A, f in bsmt, 2 
car att gar in pated community at the TPC golf course 
overlooking fairway. Mstr ste w/jetted tub & sep shower, 
spacious while kit w/granite counter. Reduced $60,000. 
(B5PRES) 734-455-5600 $749,900 

TROY New Construction 
in a spectacular new sub with Troy schools. Four 
bedrooms, 3.5 bath home with 3 side entry garage and 
premium elevation. Circular staircase, oak island 
kitchen, MBR with jetted tub and separate shower. 

(B96VIK) 248-524-1600 $457,900 

CLARKSTON Extraordma 
4 BD, this v iew outlook, soft contemp upscale & 
inviting. 3 1/2 luxury BAs. Architect designed, wndng 
drive, z frplc, grac LR. Dramatic volume ceilings, deft 
decor touches. Main level mstr ste. Modern kit w/island. 
(B35CAN) 248-363-1200 $599,500 

ary 1 

Ci bedroom. 2.5 baths. Oak fir in foyer. 
Dt :ase and lights. Large loft overlooks 
dramatic family room with vaulted "ceil ing and cozy 
fireplace with oak mantel. Spacious kit w/big cookers. 
(B64STA) 248-626-8800 $415,000 

4 8R, 2.5 BA colonial on wooded lot w/Plne Lake 
boat ing & beach. Glass Florida room w/bui l t in 
jacuzzi,neutral decor w/newer ceramic tile, wood firs & 
wood casement windows. Bloomfield Hills Schools. 
(B70BIR) 248-642-8100 $511,900 

Custom Build Dream House" 
Lovely 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath colonial w/3 car attached 
garage, 2 fireplaces, finished walkout, family room, 
library, master suite w/jetted tub, dual staircases w /2 
story foyer. 

(B74F0X) 734-455-5600 $575,000 

3LOOMFIELD Outstanding 
Approx 550 ft of frontage on Lower Long Lake, Home 
has custom cabs, brass railings, marble f loor ing, 
fieidstone FPL, many columns, neutral decor 8> large 
windows thruout w/views of lake. Full LL kitchen. 

(B75EAS) 248-652-8000 $2,650,000 

li l lLFORD I f i l c S n ^ i l S y 
Gorgeous 4 BR, 4 1/2 BA home on large wooded lot . ls t 
f loor master ste w/private sun room. Fin W/O LL. 2 wet 
bars open f lowing f loor plan. Beautifully landscaped 
grounds, spa room off LL. 3 car attached garage. 
(B29HID) 248-363-1200 $599,000 

Tro Y 'leautiSrl fleSroorh "CofoniaT 

2 story ceramic foyer, 3 car garage, butlers pantry, 
master bedroom w/whir l pool, 2 story great room with 
a fireplace, 4 bedrooms, with walk-in closets, upgraded 
kitchen, built-in book shelf in the library. Paved patio. 
(B8OWOO) 248-626-8800 $449,900 

WEST BLOOMFIELD Gorgeous 
4 BR, 2.5 bath spacious colonial in Spring Meadows, a 
prime West Bioomfield sub. Decorator perfect wi th a 
master bedroom and iarge kitchen with pantry, island 
and nook. Wooded backyard and much more. 
(B57WES) 248-642-8100 $449,900 

QlALlTYSEftSt 

Relocation Services 
800-448-5817 

C1NOANT* 

Birmingham 
248-642-8100 

St. Clair Shores 
586-778-8100 

Clarkston 
248-620-7200 

Shelby Twp. 
586-731-8180 

Commerce Twp. 
248-363-1200 

Northville 
248-349-5600 

Rochester 
248-652-8000 

Chesterfield Twp. Clinton Twp. Fraser 
586-949-5590 586-286-6000 586-294-3655 

Royal Oak Troy West Bloomfield 
248-280-4777 248-524-1600 248-626-8800 

Sterling Heights Grosse Pointe Plymouth 
586-939-2800 313-886-5040 734-455-5600 

http://www.hometownlife.e6m
http://www.CENTURY21Town-Country.com


www.hometownlife.com Observer S Eccentric | Sunday, May 16,2004 (*) El 
§ 

Features make Breann welcoming home 
The Breann's country-style 

wrap around porch sends a 
welcoming message to visitors, 
as well as to family members, 
returning home at the end of 
the day. And since this is a sin-
gle level home, plans can be 
easily adapted for wheelchair 
accessibility. 

That same friendly atmos-
phere carries over on the inte-
rior as well. Skylights brighten 
a spacious vaulted family room 
with tall windows and a glass 
door that opens onto another 
railed deck at the rear. A small 
bathroom is hidden behind a 
door in the vaulted entryway, 
convenient to all of the family 
living areas. A roomy closet is 
just across the passageway. 

More vaulted ceilings add 
elegance to the dining room 
and living room. Both rooms 
are comfortably large. A huge 
bay window in the living room 
faces across the covered porch 
and beyond. Bookshelves line 
one wall and a curved hearth 
spans the space in front of the 
shelves, wood box and fire-
place, visually uniting these 
elements. 

EFFICIENT KITCHEN 

The kitchen is huge, but still 
efficient. This is achieved by 
clustering the most heavily 
used features cooktop, sink 
and refrigerator, in a tight tri-
angle. Windows on two sides 
create a garden window effect 
in front of the sink. A dish-
washer and trash compactor is 
next to the sink. 

Kitchen storage space is 
more than generous. A built-in 
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
after 6pm. 248-478-0161 

CAPE COD, 2,000 sq. ft. 2/3 
acre iot, 3 bed, 2 baths, 
updated kitchen w/hardwood 
floor, full bsmt, attached 2.5 
car garage, $314,900. 30841 
Puritan. Open Sat & Sun 12-5. 

(734) 425-8074 

COLONIAL 
2200 sqft. 4 bed, 3.5 bath, 
beautiful multi-layered deck, 
park like setting backyard. 

(734) 521-0249 

CUSTOM RANCH-1/2 acre on 
Fox Creek Golf Course. 3 bed, 
2 baths, vaulted ceilings thru-
out. Must see $295,000. Appt 
only 248-808-0704 

DEER CREEK 3 bedroom, 2.5 
baths, brick ranch, 2 car 
garage, 1st floor laundry, air, 
gas fireplace, new roof, on 
cul-de-sac. (248) 478-7186 

DIVORCE SALE! 1999 3 bed, 
brick ranch, 2 bath, 1 master, 
dining room, full basement, 
cathedral ceilings, attached 
2.5 car garage, 1500 sq. ft., 
w/deck, dead end street , 
sprinklers. 9012 Floral, 3% to 
buyer. Owner /agent. 
$234,900. 313-425-2622 
FIVE/NEWBURGH 3 Bed, 2 
bath brick ranch. Finished 
bsmt., newer roof, windows, 
drive. C/A., 2.5 car garage, 
1005 sq. ft. Lot 120 x 65. 
$199,000. Call (734)464-1092 

GORGEOUS 3 BEDROOM 
Brick ranch. 3 Bed.'s, 
family room w/ fireplace, 
hardwood floors, attached 
garage. Home Warranty. 

$189,900 

UPDATED 3 BEDROOM 
Brick ranch. Finished bsmt. 
w/ 4th bed., 2 car garage. 
Newer kitchen, windows, 
siding too! $178,000 

RAY OSIECKI 
CENTURY 21 ROW 

(734) 464-7111 

GREAT RANCH Open Sun. 5-
16-04 from 12-4 pm. 29768 
West Chicago. Over 1300 sq. 
ft., with large family room, 3 
bed., 1.5 baths, plus finished 
bsmt. Tons of updates-must 
see. $185,900. 734-522-2101 

JUST PERFECT 
3 Bed., 2 bath. Beautiful open 
kitchen, huge garage, bsmt, 
large lot, lot's and lot's of 
updates and extra's. Must 
see. Shown by appt. or Open 
Sun. May 16th, 2-5pm. 9042 
Butwell. 

DAVE SUTLIFF 
(248) 567-3844 

KELLER WILLIAMS 
22260 Haggerty, Northville 

LET'S MAKE A DEALI 
Pretty 3 bedroom ranch w/ali 
the big ticket updates. Family 
room, remodeled kitchen, 
finished basement, 2.5 car 
garage. Large lot. $179,900. 

SUSAN & RACHEL RION 
Remax Alliance 

734-522-2429 

BRAND NEW MODEL 
2BR, 2BA, deluxe 

appliances, laundry 
room with washer/dryer, 

CA. Must be seenl 
$33,800 

SKYLINE 
3BR, 2BA, ail 

apppliances, CA, 
shed. $49,900 

SKYLINE 
3BR, 2BA, all 

appliances, CA, shed. 
$45,500 

Others Priced From 
$14,000 to $60,000 

Novi Schools 

HIGHLAND HILLS 
ESTATES 

on Seeley Rd. 
N. of Grand River 

bet. 
Call Joanne or Sue 

(248) 474*0320 or 

(248) 474-0333 

LIVONIA • Open 12-3. 
Completely remodeled bunga-
low. Approximately half acre 
lot, attached' garage, bsmt, 
new patio & deck. Livonia 
schools. 19823 Merriman Ct., 
7 Mile & Merriman. $179,900. 

248-427-9628 

LIVONIA Open 12-4 Updated 
3 bed colonial, 1.5 bath, 2 car 
garage. $239,900. 39200 
Parkhurst. 734-464-2479. 

MOVE IN & ENJOY 
Completely updated, 4 bed, 
colonial, 2.5 bath, first floor 
laundry, finished bsmt., 
$297,000. Stevenson High 
School area. Open Sat. & 
Sun. 1-4. 734-953-8854 

ON THE PARK IN LIVONIA 
15667 Blue Skies, 4 bed 21/2 
baths, 2200 sq. ft., $314,000. 

734-462-1387 

OPEN FLOOR PLAN 
3 Bed., 1.5 bath brick 
ranch w/ bsmt, 2.5 car 
garage. Vaulted ceilings, 
new windows, 6 panel 
doors, updated furnace, 
remodeled lav & much 
more! Just $167,900 

AWESOME COLONIAL! 
4 Bed., 2.5 bath colonial 
w/ finished bsmt & 2 car 
attached garage on a 
beautiful iot. Extensive 
recent updating through-
out including a gorgeous 
new kitchen. A must see at 

Only $248,900 
BOB KENNEDY 

CENTURY 21 ROW 
(734) 464-7111 

Prestigious Francaviila Sub 4 
bed. Colonial, beautifully kept. 
$322,900. 734- 422-5272 

RANCH 
3 Bed, first floor laundry, 1.5 

bath, 2 car garage. Open Sun. 
1-5,36260 Pickford, bwtn. 6 & 
7 mile, E. of Levan. For more 
info: hno.com Id #17998. 

(734) 954-9094 

RANCH In NW Livonia, 3 bed, 
1.5 bath, 1st. floor laundry, 
family room, many updates. 
$239,900. 734-716-1204 

ROOM TO ROAM I 
Custom built 4 bedroom, 3 
bath Cape Cod on 3/4 acre. 
1st floor master, dining room, 
sunroom. Newly finished 
bsmt. 2.5 car attached garage. 
$289,900. 
SUSAN & RACHEL RION 

Remax Alliance 
734-522-2429 

ROSEDALE GARDENS - 3 bed 
brick bungalow, double pri-
vate lot, 1st floor family room 
&-l!ving room, updated inside 
& out. 2 car attached garage-. 
9910 Melrose. 734-673-4803 

YOUR FAMILY WILL LOVE 
All the space in this Summer 
Creek 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath 
colonial situated on quiet 
street at rear of sub has 2878 
square feet, immaculate, 
nicely maintained and 
neutrally decorated. Full partly 
finished basement, $419,900. 

WHY RENT 
When you can buy this 1987 
built 3 bedroom, 2 bath ranch 
on 1/2 acre iot. It's im-
maculate, well maintained, 
neutrally decorated, and only 
$179,900 

MARY McLEOD 
RE/MAX Alliance 

734-462-3500 248-477-2005 
www.marymcieod.com 

BEAUTIFUL ESTATE-LIKE 
6 bedroom brick home on 2 
acres. Formal living room 
& dining room, natural 
fieidstone fireplace in fami-
ly room, walk to elementary 
school. 3200 sq. ft. 
$379,900. 248-640-0881, 

248-889-3339. . 

ATTRACTIVE NOVI COLONIAL 
4 bed, 2.5 baths, cathedral 
ceilings, crown mouldings, 
fireplace, finished bsmt, 
sprinklers. For Info & Pics: 
hno.com ld# 17940. 

NOVI HOME on Wailed Lake. 
811 South Lake Dr., Novi, 
48377. Open House Sat. & 
Sun., 1-5pm. 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, den & living room, 
more. 2800 sq.ft.. Buy it now 
$417,000, or after 5/17 thru 
agent $425,000. 

Call: 248-390-1070 

NOV! WATERFRONT 
TOWNHOME 

Brand new construction, 3200 
sq. ft., 3 bedroom, 3.5 bath, 
finished walkout, luxury quali-
ty & features, best location on 
Island Lake. Base price 
$560,000, options available. 
Call Anna 248-763-4564 

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 
23625 Wintergreen Circle 

S/10 Mile, E/Beck 
You need an hour to 
appreciate. This home is 
customized with all amenities. 
Over 3600 sq. ft. 4 bedrooms, 
3 full and 2 half baths. Top 
rated Novi Schools. $597,500. 
(24024020). 

Call Diane ext. 130 
or Bonnie ext. 108 
Century 21 Hartford 

248-478-6000 

SAVE $2000 
New Homes $19,980! 

929 sq. ft. 
• 3 Bedrooms • 2 Baths 

• GE Appliances 
• Skylights & More 

QUALITY HOMES 
SALES OFFICES 

In Novi 

at Novi Meadows 
on Napier M . 1 mite west of Wixom Rd., 

and 1 mile S. of Grand River 

(248) 344-1988 
South Lyon/Mi l ford 

at Kensington Place 
on Grand River I-S8, exit 153 across 

from Kensington Metropark 

(248) 437*2039 
In W ixom 

a t Commerce Meadows 
on Wixom Rd., 4 miles N. ofl-96 

(248) 684-6796 
In W ixom 

at Stratford Villa 
on Wixom Rd., 3.5 miles N. of I-S6 

(248) 684-9068 

OUTSTANDING VALUE! 
Great neighborhood, Novi 
schools. 4 bed, 2 1/2 bath, 
1840 sq.ft. Colonial, master 
bath, attached garage. Move 
in condition. Only $235,000. 

ROBIN SEXTON 
248-348-3000 
RE/MAX 100 

ANDOVER LAKES - 3 bed-
room, 2 1/2 bath, cathedral 
ceiling & open floor plan, cul-
de-sac iot on nature preserve. 
$365,000. 734-207-7929. 

Beautiful 2924 sq.ft: 2 story 
on 1'62 acres in Plymouth 
Twp. 4 bed 3 bath, full bsmt., 
2 car attached garage, patio, 
deck & 2 fireplaces. High 
rolling lot. $575,000 231-
242-0142. No Realtors please. 

BY OWNER - 4 bed, 2 1/2 
bath colonial on 7 acre com-
mons. Finished bsmt Newer 
carpet, windows, roof & more. 
$344,900. 734-207-1659 

BY OWNER • 8945 Mayflower, 
3 BED, 2.5 bath colonial, 
Open Sun 2-5, 1846 sq.ft., 
many updates,-- Corian count-
er, family room w/natural fire-
place & skylights. Bsmt office 
& bath. Lg deck. Woods back 
up to lot for privacy. Plymouth 
Canton Schools. Must see! 
$262,900. 734-347-7636 

COLONIAL 4 BEDROOM. Nice 
house. Great Hines Park side 
location, immediate occupan-
cy. $225,000. (734) 674-4327 

UKE POINTE VILLAGE 
3 Bedroom, 1350 sq.ft. brick 
ranch. Full Bsmt. Family room 
w/ fireplace. 11/2 Baths. Nice 
kitchen. Den/ computer room. 
2 1/2 Car garage. Super Nice! 
$239,900.14621 Huntington. 

CALL BEN DENNY 
734-453-8700 
CROSSROAOS 

MINT LAKE POINTE 
OPEN SUN. 12-4 

15102 Maplewood. W. Hagg-
erty - S. Five Mile. Gorgeous 4 
bed. totally updated - Kitchen, 
baths, roof, furnace, windows, 
finished bsmt., gorgeous + 
private yard w/ inground pool. 
Newly listed. $259,900 

PATTY STROPES 
(734) 507-7001 

IERICA 

HOMETOWN II 
(734) 453-0012 

Mint 3 bed 1.5 bath Colonial 
on cul-de-sac, great room 
w/fireplace, 2 car attached 
garage, 10465 Chestnut Ct. 
$245,000. 734-459-3112 

MUST SEEI 
GORGEOUS COLONIAL 

4 Bed, 2.5 baths, Andover 
Lakes Subdivision, 5 yrs. old. 
Desirable Canton/Plymouth 
school district. $169,900. 
Barb Miller, Realtor, 248-535-
1877, Coidwell Banker Calian, 
Realtors 248-685-1588 

OPEN SUN. -NOON -3PM 
4 Bed. Lake Pointe Colonial. 
Loaded w/ updated, including 
vinyl siding, gutters, windows 
& more. $264,900. 15003 
Lakewood. S. of 5 & W. of 
Haggerty. 

ALL TIM HAGGERTY 
734-420-3400 x210 

[ERICA' 

HOMETOWN ONE 
(734)420-3400 
PLYMOUTH TWP. 

3 bedroom brick ranch, 2 car 
attached garage on 3/4 acre 
lot. This home features first 
floor laundry, family room, 
iarge sun room, & full base-
ment - many updates & qual-
ity features. $289,000. 

HOOD REAL ESTATE CO. 
CALL DAN HOOD 

734-674-7396. 

PRICED BELOW 
APPRAISED VALUE 
2900 Sq. ft. 1 1/2 Story, 1st 
floor master suite, built in 
1999,4 bed, 2.5 bath, 3 car 
garage. Beautiful landscap-
ing, patio & deck. Asking 
only $445,900. 

(734) 453-8181 

WALK TO TOWN from this 
updated 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 
bath colonial. Ali hardwood or 
ceramic floors, inground pool 
overlooks Byron Creek. 
$319,900. 734-459-6123 

DREAM RANCH ON 1/2 ACREI 
3 Bed., 3 bath ranch w/ 
finished bsmt, 2 car attached 
garage & situated on a half 
acre lot. Spacious rooms, 
natural fireplace, Florida 
room, sparkling inground pool 
& spa & tons of updates. A 
rare opportunity at $249,900 

BOB KENNEDY 
CENTURY 21 ROW 

(734) 464-7111 

LEASE TO OWN 
3 Bed., 2 bath. Brick. Finished 
bsmt. Garage. Appliances inct. 
Beautiful home. $169,000 
Towana (313) 399-3576 

MUST SELL THIS MONTH! 
No reasonable offer refused 
on this 3 bed home, finished 
bsmt, garage. No money 
down, special financing. 

Cali John or Lisa & Team at 
Re/Max 100 313-850-3020 

or 248-348-3300 
and "Start Packing". 

RANCH • 2 bedroom with 
large walk In closet, new land-
scape & air, oversized garage, 
covered porches. $122,000. 

734-422-3700 

RANCH - 3 Bed, completely 
updated thru-out, partially 
finished basement, 2 car 
garage, reduced to $114,000. 

313-532-2700 
BUNGALOW-3 bed, basement, 
garage, Clarenceville Schools, 
asking $114,000. 

Realty World First Choice. 
313-532-2700 

Affordable 3 bed brick 
bungalow, 2 full baths, 2 
additional rooms in basement, 
garage. Reduced to $119,000 

313-532-2700 
Realty World First Choice 

Ranch-2 Bed w/basement, 
19751 Indian, seller to replace 
siding or give buyer a credit, 
priced to sell @ $84,900. 

313-532-2700 

COLONIAL 4 bed, 2.5 bath, 
great room w/fireplace, updat-
ed kitchen, on cul-de-sac. 
$324,900. (248) 652-7708 

IN-TOWN CLASSIC Tudor. 
Richly detailed, 3 bedrooms, 
den, 334 Wesley. $399,000. 
heienhbkenl 1 ©msn.com 

ROCHESTER HILLS 
4 Bed., Colonial, on cul-de-
sac. $279k. www.hno.com, iD 
#17652 or Call 248-651-8875 

ROCHESTER HILLS 
Charming bungalow, 3 bed, 1 
1/2 bath, 1460 sq.ft., com-
pletely updated, finished bsmt, 
2+ car mechanic's garage, 
$209,900. 248-293-0311 

ROCHESTER HILLS 
Fabulous professionally deco-
rated 4200 sq.ft. colonial 
backing to 20 acres of wood-
ed nature preserve. Upgrades: 
granite countertops, intercom, 
central vac, 3 fireplaces w/ 
marble surround, sound sys-
tem, alarm & more! Finished 
walkout bsmt. $719,900 

SUSIE QUATTRO 
248-330-7374 

ĵ rm bsfelb flbb._ 
70 W. Long Lake, Troy 

Roya l Oak 

GREAT LOCATION IN 
ROYAL OAK! 

Close to Beaumont Hospital 
and shopping. This home has 
a new roof, siding, garage 
door plus newer furnace w/ 
A/C. Three bed.'s up pius one 
in lower levei w/ full bath. 
Come take a look! $299,900 
ECH-68WAR 

Cali (248) 645-1400 

ROYAL OAK 
NEW CONSTRUCTION 

3 Beautiful new 
homes with exciting 

new flqor plans! 
Very distinctive and 
spacious colonials 
featuring approximately 
1,700 sq. ft., 3 bed., 2.5 
baths. Gorgeous kitchen 
layouts over looking dining 
area and family room with 
cozy fireplace. Full bsmt, 2 
car detached 
starting at-$314,900. 

Bryden Homes 
Corporation 

248-740-9500 

CUSTOM 2150 SQ. FT. 
cape cod, many upgrades, 
large deck, acreage, 24x36 
ft. barn, horse is allowed, 
possible in-iaw suite, 
$450,000. By owner. (248) 
486-5314 

So u l t i f ie Id /La th rup 

BIRMINGHAM 
In Southfield. 13 Mile/ 
Southfield Rd. area. Beautiful 
Colonial, 1800 sq.ft. New 
kitchen, bath, hardword 
fioors & roof. Close to 
schools, shopping & down-
town Birmingham. 

29891 Rambling. $199,000. 
248-835-4840 

POPULAR CRANBROOK 
VILLAGE SUB 

29848 Rambling Rd. Beautiful 
brick ranch w/ attached gar-
age. 3 Bed., fireplace. Private 
yard w/10x11 sunroom, and 
finished bsmt. $182,900 
CHERYL (313) 377-5717 

CENTURY 21 
CURRAN & CHRISTIE 

24721 Michigan Ave. Dearborn 

South Lyon 

BY OWNER - 4 bed 2.5 bath, 
finished bsmt, many new 
updates inci. carpet, roof, 
windows, ac. $219,900. 

248-446-2044 

: BROOCK 

FANTASTIC 
OPPORTUNITY! 

Almost an acre with Troy 
Schools! Gently elevated 4 
bedroom, 11/2 bath ready for 
renovation or buiid your 
dream home. Sale to be as is! 
Hurry. $269,900 ECH-21CHA 

Call (248) 646-1400 

SPLIT LEVEL 1.5 story 
3 Bedroom 2.5 bath brick 
home. Deck w/inground pool, 
facingprivate wetland. 
$445,000. (248) 828-8985 

COMMERCE 3 bedroom 
ranch, 1100 sq. ft. immediate 
occupancy. Beach privileges, 
many updates, Commerce 
Lake. Wailed Lake Schools, 
$159,900. (248) 437-2690 

BEAUTIFUL RANCH 
4 bedroom, 3 bath, finished 

lower level, premium lot, 
$254,900. (248) 698-7776 

BRICK RANCH - Luxury 3 bed 
in Forest Bay Sub. voted #1 
location. Marble foyer, cathe-
dra) ceilings, 3 fuli baths, fin-
ished bsmt. & Cass Lk deeded 
boat dock. 248-682-6978 

HICKORY HOLLOW 
COOPERATIVE 

Mutti-famiiy, non-profit 
housing cooperative locat-
ed on 13.5 acres of open 
landscape. Near major 
freeways. Wayne-
Westland School District. 
Immediate occupancy for 1 
& 2 bedrooms. 

Equities: $4375-4495. 
For more info, contact 

734-729-7262. 

Tltinbark Ranch! 36706 
Thinbark Ct. Beautifully 
updated kitchen w/tons of 
cupboards, updated bath + 
2nd bath in finished 
basement! Lovely yard, nice 
landscaping, nice deck, 2 1/2 
car garage with new driveway 
and so much more!! $154,900 

Joan Dawkins 
RE/MAX on the trail 

(734) 459-1234 

West B l o o m f i e l d 

4245 FIELDBROOK 
Bloomfield Schools. All updat-
ed, large 2 story. Open Sun 2-
5. $329,900. 248-302-5773 

DETACHED CONDO 
WITH 

LAKE PRIVILEGES 
3500 sq. ft., outstanding 
floor plan featuring 1st floor 
master bedroom suite, 3.5 
baths, 2nd fioor living area 
w/2 additional bedrooms, 
hardwood floors & marble 
fireplaces. $635,000. 
Brokers welcome. 

248-320-4445. 

UKE ACCESS colonial 1650 
sq.ft., 3 bed, A/C, new furnace 
& well, good water, deck, dead 
end, lot 100x130, Wailed Lake 
schools $248,900. 248-380-
7951: Celi-248-982-5815,14. 

BI-LEVEL. 3 bed., 2 bath. 
Vaulted ceilings throughout, 
freshly painted, 2-story Pergo 
foyer, oak kitchen, and new 
furnace. $174,000 

CALL PATTY HAWLEY 

IERICA' 

H O M E T O W N 
734-459-6222 

JUST LISTED 
1278 Sq.ft., 3. bed. rasch 
w/ family room and 2.5 
garage. Super clean, maior 
updates. Just $127,900 
Century 21 Dynamic 

(734) 725-7800 

OPEN SUNDAY 2-4 
29211 Brody, N/Warren, E/ 
Middlebelt. Livonia schools, 
3 bed brick ranch, spacious 
kitchen & dining room, 
finished bsmt w/bar & gas 
fireplace, 11/2 baths, 2 car 
garage. $169,900 

FABULOUS 
3 bed ranch w/ a huge 
family room, corner fire-
place, spacious kitchen, 
formal dining room, heated 
2 car garage, covered patio, 
on a large lot. $134,900 

GREAT INVESTMENT 
in this 4 bed farmhouse, 
huge kitchen w/doorwall, 
formal dining room, Florida 
room, 2 car garage, over 
1400 sq.ft., only $124,900 

O r r t u ^ i 

CASTELLI 
(734) 525-7900 

Serving the area for 29 yrs 

Remerica Prestige Realtors 
Shows Delightful. Light & airy 
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

RATES! 
(866) 266-9238 

www.cmiproperties-.net 

Farmington Hills 

FREE RENT* 

•1 & 2 Bedrooms 
•Locked Foyer'Entry 
•Spacious Walkin Closets 
•Dishwasher 
•Air Conditioning 
•Close to 196/ 
Grand River (M5) 

•Minutes to St. Marys & 
Botsford Hospitals 

VILLAGE OAKS 
APARTMENTS 

(248) 474-1305 
Orchard Lake Rd. 

'Conditions Apply 

Farmington Hills 
Best Apartment Value 

T I M B E R I D G E 
A P A R T M E N T S . 

(N. on Tuck Rd. off 8 Mile 
between Middlebelt & 

Orchard Lake Rd., 
corner of Folsom) 

DELUXE ONE AND TWO 
BEDROOM UNITS 

FROM $500 
LIMITED SPECIAL 

Includes appliances, 
vertical blinds, 
carpeting, pool, 

optional carports 

' Model Open Daily 9-5 

Rental Office: 
248-478-1487 
Home Office: 
586-775-8206 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
MAPLE RiDGE APTS. 
CALL FOR SPECIALS! 

23078 Middlebelt. Spacious 2 
bed. Cental air, carport avail-
able. $650. 248-473-5180 

T O P RATED L I V O N I A SCHOOLS 

ARBOR WOODS 
Quality Two Bedrooms over 1000 Sq. Ft 

F r o m 
$25000

 To Move In! 

• Private entrance 
• Full-size washer & dryer included 
• Patio or balcony 
• EZ freeway access 

QUICK 
J PPROVALl 

VALK-INS 
mCQME 

MOVE 
TODAY! 

7 3 4 - 4 6 4 - 4 1 0 0 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS AREA 
Beautiful1,2 & 3 Bedroom 

2 BEDROOM, 2 B&TH VILLA 
' 24-Hour 

Gatehouse 
• Pets Welcome 
• Vertical Blinds 
• Air Conditioning 
• Fitness Center 
• Swimming Pool 
• Furnished Apts. 

available 

.umzervury 
[WOODS . 

£̂£jtjisrts 
On se lsc ted f l o o r p lans. 

BEECH DALY, SOUTH OF CHERRY HILL £ = 5 

Open 7 Days - Mon-Fri • 8:30am£:00pm 
Sat • 9:00am-5:00pm • Sun • 12noon-5:OOpm 

A p a r t m e n t s / 
U n f u r n i s h e d 

Farmington Hills 

SUPER LOCATION 
Grand River/Orchard Lake 
STONERIDGE MANOR 

APARTMENTS 
Enter off Freedom Road, 

W. of Orchard Lake Road, 
South of Grand River 

Deluxe 1 Bedroom 
sub-leyel 

From $550/Mo. 
3rd. month FREE 
Includes: Carpeting, 

vertical blinds, 
deluxe appliances 
Mon. - Fri. 9-4, 

Sat/Sun. by appointment 
Rental Office: 246/478-1437 
Home Office; 586/775-8206 

FARMINGTON KILLS 
1 BEDROOM - 1 JMonth FREEI 
Spacious 1 & ,2 bed. Laundry 
in unit. Wafer & carport incl. 
$545-$700. 586-254-9511 

Farmington Hills 

f HAPPINESS IS... 
Moving into a cozy, 
1 bed apt, with 
REDUCED RENT & 

SECURITY DEP. 
Carport & water 

included 
Starting at $545 

CEOARBROOKE APTS. 
248-478-0322 

FARMINGTON MANOR APTS. 
Deluxe studio & 1 bedroom, 
carport. 1ST3 MONTH'S RENT 
50% 0FF1 (With approved 
credit). 248-888-0868 

Sell it all wi th 

Observer & Eccentric 

1-800-579-SELL 

Franklin Area 

FREE RENT* 

WEATHERSTONE 
TOWNHOUSES 

On 2 & 3 bedroom 
Townhomes. 2 Vz bath, 
washer/dryer hookup. 
2 car attached garage. 
Sparkling pool. 1700 
sq.ft. Starting at $1575 

(248) 350-1296 
OPEN 7 DAYS 

"Conditions Apply 

GAROEN CITY 2 bed, new 
carpet, refrigerator, stove, 
heat & water incl. $625/mo. 
plus deposit. 313-645-0348 

Your Search 

F n r f s Here! 
No matter what I 

you're looking for, 
a new home, a new 

job, a new car, 
or maybe a 

contractor to work; 
on that new 

home.... 
your search ends 

he re in 

Your Classifieds1
 : 

A 

1 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E L L 
I P i S P ^ I S f l p 

FIVE, Five, Five. 
ONE MONTH FREE 

To Qualified Applicants. 
Studios, 1 & 2 bedrooms 

available in town Birmingham. 
555 S. Old Woodward. 

Call Marl (248) 645-1191 

fS imf fc&LDXKf i lOCS 

PLYMOUTH WOODS 
LIVONIA APARTMENT 

HOMES 
Wooded setting w/Newburgh Lake views 

• Privant entrance 
• Carport included 
• Full size washer/dryer included 

( • Cathedral ceilings 
• Up to 1125 sq. ft. of living 

Apply by 6/1/04 
ana receive: 

$1000.00 
RENT COUPONS 

734-462-8135 

IV. BLOOMFIELD 

" l MONTHS 

cree rent 
and $ W ° 

MOVES YOU 

INJ 

1 & 2 Bedroom Apts, 
Air Condit ioning 

• Pets Welcome 
Dishwasher 

• Microwave 
•Vert ical Biinds 

Carports Available 

2 Pools 
Fitness Center 
Furnished Apts. 
Available 

OPEN 7 DAYS • MON-FRI 8:30am-6pm • SAT 9anv5pm • SUN 12-5pm 

( K L G D M F 1 E L D : 

V I / O N THE GREEN 
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
• Plymouth/Canton Schools 
• Most pets welcome!! 

, Visit us today because it's cool to be hot! 
N W c o r n e r o f C h e r r y H i l l a t L o t z " 

7 3 4 - 8 4 4 - 1 1 0 0 
w w w . c i n n a m o n p o i n t e . c o m * 

I 1 8 0 0 
! C I N N A M O N P O I N I I , 

^ i o i' i x I <> k l> I- I \ I I s : 

A p a r t m e n t s / 
U n f u r n i s h e d 

Plymouth EHO 

Hillcrest Club 
2 Bed Standard 

$ 6 6 0 

2 Bed Renovated 

$ 6 8 0 
FREE HEAT 

(866) 217-4106 
www.cmiprpperties.net 

Plymouth 

CALL NOW 
L E T U S S A V E 

Y O U $ 1 3 7 0 

L i m i t e d t i m e 

o f f e r . 

Selected Homes Only 

FREE HEAT & WATER 
Newly Upgraded 

1 & 2 Bedrooms 

Plymouth Manor 
Plymouth House 

Close to downtown 
Plymouth! 

734-455-3880 
www.yorkcommunltles.com 

m 

PLYMOUTH 
HILLS 

APARTMENTS 
746 S M i l l St 

SAVE$$$$$ 
Washer & Dryer 
Walk to Downtown 
EZ access to I -275 

734-455-4721 

r 
PLYMOUTH PARK APTS. 

40325 Plymouth Rd. 
TWO MONTH FREE RENT!* 

1 bedroom from $600 
Heat & water 

Walk-in closets 
734-416-5840 734-216-9164 

* Some restrictions apply 

PLYMOUTH 
SHELDON PARK APTS. 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom, 
central air. .Carport. Walk to 
shopping. $555 - $655. 

$200 Security Deposit 
with good credit. 

Call: (734) 453-8811 

PLYMOUTH - Reduced Rents! 
1 bedroom apts. from $599, 2 
bedroom from $699. Huge 
floorplans, Plymouth ; Canton 
schools, pets welcome, extra 
storage. Call today: 

888-532-0059 
or visit twinarbors.com 

Plymouth • Near Downtown 
Great area. 2 bed, hardwood 
floors, garage, basement, 
laundry hook-ups, pets ok, 
fenced yard, no smoke. 
$950/lnc!udes heat & water. 

734-665-3943 

PLYMOUTH 1 & 2 BEDROOM 
Starting at $605 & $705 
includes heat. Laundry facili-
ties. (248) 446-2021 

PLYMOUTH Downtown, quiet 
complex, 1 bed, c/a, storage, 
carport, laundry facilities, 
walk-in closet. $585/mo. 
231-223-7220, 231-645-7222 

PLYMOUTH DUPLEX. 
Redone 2 bedroom, appli-
ances, laundry. $700/mo. 
-futilities & deposit. Ready 
now. No pets. (734) 459-0854 

PLYMOUTH SQUARE APTS. 
50% OFF 

FIRST 3 MONTHS RENT 
1 & 2 bedroom, central air, 
pooi._From $580. 

"734-455-6570 

PLYMOUTH- Spacious 1 bed-
room Apt. (13x18 living 
room). Heat & water incl., all 
appliances. $610/mo. Avail. 
Now! 1 yr. lease. Non-smok-
ing. 734-453-0885 

REDFORD AREA 
Telegraph • 5 Mile 

CALL FOR $99 SPECIAL 
Mon-Fri 9-5, Sat 9-4, Sun 11 -4 

Walk-ins welcome 
Clean, Quiet Building 

Carpet, Walk In Closet, 
Heat & Water included. 

1 Bedroom $495 
Credit Check & References 

313-532-9234 

Rochester Near downtown. 
850 sq.ft., large 1 bed, $585, 
Incl. heat, water, appliances. 
First Mo. Free (248) 330-2981 

ROYAL OAK - Between 12 & 
13 Mile, off Coolidge, 1 bed-
room apt., newly redecorated, 
carpet. $540/mo. Heat & 
water included. 

(248) 488-2251. 

ROYAL OAK • Attractive 1 bed 
condo, carport, pool: $595/ 
mo. incl. heat, appliances. 14 
& Crooks. (248) 568-1418 

ROYAL OAK - 2 bedroom 
apartment across from 
Beaumont Hospital. 
$685/mo. 248-549-1761 

South Lyon 
$200 Security 

Deposit/ 
Move-in Special 

• Future Pet Run & 
Children's Play Area 

• 24 Hr. Maintenance 
• Pool/Clubhouse 

Facilities 
• Laundry Facilities 
• 1 & 2 Bedrooms 
• Rents from $530 

PONTRAIL 
APARTMENTS 

Btwn 10 & 11 Mile, 
off Pontiac Trail 

248-437-3303 
pontrail@sbcglobai.net 

SOUTH LYON: Condo style 
apts. 2 & 3 bedroom, newly 
renovated. 1st month FREE 
rent. Starting at $695 per mo. 
248-231-5563 

Southfield 

COUNTRY CORNER 
Huge Apartments 

& Town Homes 

t , 2, & 3 Bedroom 

From $800 

Ask About our Specials 

• Heat, water, carport 
included 

• Free Health Club 
• Night Gatekeeper 
• Heated Pool 
• Private Balcony 

• Short Term Leases 

Close to Birmingham, 
Shopping, and Freeways 

248-647-6100 
Let us fax you 
our brochure. 

EHO 

Southf ie ld 

Wellington Place 
Large.1 bedroom apts. 

Monitored alarm system. 
Well lighted lot. 

Heat & appliances. Laundry 
facilities, intercom system. 
Lahser & mi. N. of 8 Mile 
By Appt . (248) 355-1069 

TELEGRAPH ORCHARD LAKE 
AREA - $99 moves you in, 
must have established job & 
good credit. 1 bedroom start-
ing at $495. Heat & water incl. 
Clean, quiet area. Ask about 
our SPRING SPECIAL! 

248-334-1878 

TROY 2 bedroom, ail utilities 
& appliances included in rent, 
pool & deck. $1200/mo. 
248-640-5151 248-379-2998 

We always find the beet 

stuff in the Observer & 

Eccentric! 

I 

M O V E & G R O O V E 
on in to your New Home with 

Motown Madness at 

F a i r f a n e E a s t 

A p a r t m e n t H o m e s 
in Dearborn, MI from 

through Monday. May 17th, 2004 

You will be singing the classics with 
savings of up to $2000. 

it won't be fust Your Imagination, 
you will be on 

CiOUd Nine living in your new home. 

Plus, PETS SLEEP FREE for up to 
12 months. Only 10 Perfect Apartment 

Homes left and some restrictions apply. 

please Stop In The Name Of Love 
and see your new home or visit us on 
line at www.aimco.com. Or call us at 

1-877-305-6485 
e a r n . 

C O V I N G T O N C l i ® 

ONE MONTH F R f f ! 

iffienfa/ me& 

• 2 & 3 fiedroom, 2 1/2 B a t h s 

• 1 8 0 0 sq. f t . - 2 0 0 0 sq . f t . 

• R a n c h e s & T o w n h o m e s 

• Two C a r A t t a c h e d G a r a g e 

• f u l l B a s e m e n t 

FARMINGTON HILLS LUXURY 
(248) 851-2730 

Open Daily II to 4 * 14.Mile I Blk W of Middlebelt 
www.KaftaBConununities.com 

Troy 

T H R E E O A K S 

A P A R T M E N T S 

Now $530* 
O n e B e d 

$765 
Now $565* 

O n e B e d w / D e n 

4140 Three Oaks Blvd. 
Troy 

At Crooks & Wattles 

248-362-4088 
'Condi t ions Apply 

www. 
paragonapartmsnts.com 

TROY'S NICEST • 1 bedroom 
includes full size washer/ 
dryer, carport, CA, dishwasher, 
vertical blinds, balcony & pool, 
inc heat & water. $735/mo. 
$600 security. No pets. 707 
Kirts Blvd., Troy. 13th month 
free. 248-398-0960 

WAYNE 1 & 2 bedroom apt. 
$500 & $550, includes heat & 
water. (734) 728-7865 

WEST BLOOMFIELD 
3 Bed. apt. Heat and hot 

water incl. $895/mo. 
Call Stan (248) 363-7736 

2 MONTHS 

FREE!!! 

C O L O N I A L 

V I L L A G E 

7 3 4 - 2 6 1 - 4 8 3 0 

WESTUND Spacious 1 bed 
Apt. Carport, Air, laundry. 
Private patio & iawn. Short-
term lease & great move-In 
specials Pool, tennis courts, 
& 24 hr. work-out facility. 
Ann Arbor Rd. off I-275. 
$565/month. 734-207-4096 

WESTLANO 
1 bed, redecorated, carpeted, 
stove & refrigerator included. 
$400/mo. (734) 326-8300 

Westland EHO 

Huntington on 
the Hill 

From 

$ 5 7 0 
(866) 395-0746 ^ 

www.cmiproperfies.net'. 

West land EHO 

R O C K 

B O T T O M 

R E N T S ! * 

Hawthorne Club 
1 Bedroom - $525 
2 Bedroom - $625 
* REDUCED PET 

DEPOSIT 
CALL NOW! 

( 8 6 6 ) 2 4 1 - 5 1 1 1 
www.cmipropertles.net 

On Merriman btwn Ann Arbor 
Trail & Warren 

Limited Time on'Select Units 
K S< X §< K 

WESTLAND 

Beautiful, 
Spacious! 

1 & 2 Bedroom apts. 
from $535 per 

month. 
$99 deposit, no 
application fee! 
Pets welcome. 

734-721-0500 

Westland 
^^4. Sizzle Into 
I C i I Summer 

With 
1 Mo. Free Rent + 

$339 move in 

• 1 bed $540 & up 
• 2 bed $599 & up " 
• Heat & water paid 

WESTERN HILLS APTS 
Cali 734-729-6520 

Hours: Mon - Fri 8am-6pm 
Sat. 12-5 Sun. 1-5 

For the best auto 
classifications check 
out the Observer & 
Eccentric Newspaper, 
"it's all about 
RESULTS!", 

Westland 

Westland 

Estates 

$ 5 5 5 . 
"MOVES YOU IN" 

No fine print in this ad! 

- Heat/Water, included -

- $10.00 Application Fee 

New Resident's Only 

734-722-4700 

1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E L L 

A E F U 

T h e O b s e r v e r & E c c e n t r i c C l a s s i f i e d s 

M O T O W N r 

M A G I C I S r 

A P P E A R I N G I N J 

p F S P E C I A L S A T f 

f I N D E P E N D E N C E / 

f G R E E N A P A R T M E N T S , f 

/ F a r m i n g t o n H i l l s , M l from r 
M a y 1 3 t h r o u g h M a y 17, 2 0 0 4 

j . $ 9 g M 0 V E S Y 0 U , N 

With Solid Gold Savings Of Up to 

2 Months FREE Rent. 
Select units are ready to be GROOVED ON 

INTO 
Only 10 apa r tmen t home® lef t , plus 
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
• Sparkling Pool 
• Complimentary Caiport 
• 24-hour Monitored Intrusion Alarm 
• Close to 696 & Lodge Express Ways 
• Two Locations to Serve You 
•in select units 

at 
A P A R T M E N T S 

conditions apply 
mmmm 

(248) 355-2047 
12 Mile 8c Lahser 

BURLINGTON APTS, 
1111 N. Old Woodward 
has short term and 
month to month lease 
arrangements during 
renovations to transform 
Birmingham's finest into 
Woodward Place of 
Birmingham Condomin-
iums. For leasing info call 

1646-1-(248) i 1111 

PLYMOUTH 1 Bed., living 
room, kitchen & utensils, 
washer/dryer, utilities incl. 
$1,100/mo. 3 mo. min. 

734-416-5100 

BIRMINGHAM Manors , of ' 
Birmingham.1 bedroom,. 2nd 
floor unit, covered, balcony, 
pool, updated kitchen, hard-
wood floors, • $725/mo. . 
includes heat & water. 
(248) 203-6635 -

BIRMINGHAM 2 Bed., 1 full 
bath, full bsmt, completely ' 
renovated. Close, to ddwn- i 
town. 248- 435-9190 • 

BIRMINGHAM 2 Bedroom, 2 
bath townhouse. includes all 
appliances. Asking $890/mo. 
1 month security deposit. . 
Avail now! (248) 661-2279 • 

Birmingham - Unique in town 
Birmingham townhouse 
w/New York flair for lease. 2 
bed., w/loft, secluded 
courtyard, 2 car attached 
garage. 494 Townsend, 
$2,400/mo. 

Hannet • Wilson 
&WWJlHCHjS&* -

(248) 646-6200 

BIRMINGHAM CONDO-1 bed, 
Woodward & 14 Mi, carport, 
ac, hardwood, laundry, private 
patio/pool, dishwasher.. $900 
+ security. 248-797-1141 

BIRMINGHAM 
ONE STOP SHOPPING 

See our ad under Apartments 
for Rent-Birmingham. 

The Beneicke Group 
(248) 642-8686 

CANTON Furnished condo for 
$14Q0/mo. Deck. MLS# 
24038103 248-219-3405 
Real Estate 0ne,248-644-47QQ 

CANTON Quiet 2 bed 1-5 bath, 
new decor,pool,washer/ dryer, 
air, patio, finished bsmt, big 
master,carport. 517-665-2753 

CANTON - BRAND NEW, 
RESERVE NOW! 

Awesome 2 bedroom, 2 ..fuJI 
bath ranch w/6 appliances. 1 
car garage & balcony. $1350. 
Beck/Geddes. 734-667-1906. 

CLAWSON 
Near 14 Mile & Crooks. 
Spacious 2 bedroom, 1 1/2 
baths, features private 
entrance & yard, carport, 
basement, central air & neu-
tral decor. Only $895. 1 cat 
OK with fee. ASK ABOUT OUR 
SPECIALS EHO 

THE BENEICKE GROUP 
(248) 642-8886 

FARMINGTON 1 bedroom, 
heat included, reserved park-
ing, immediate occupancy, 
$700/mo, 248-661-4639 

FARMINGTON HILLS - 2 bed-
room, 1 bath, no pets, no 
smoking, $850/mo. + security; 
248-231-3503", 248-408-7194 

Farmington Kills 

FREE RENT 

2 & 3 bedroom 
Townhomes 

•1400-1600 sq. ft. 
•Central Air 
•Full Size Washer/Dryer 
•Sparkling Pool 
•Covered Parking 

Foxpointe 
Towntiouses 

(248) 473-1127 
* Conditions apply 

FARMINGTON HILLS CONDO 
- Nice 1 bed., 1 bath, living 
room, dining room, kitchen, 
pool. Clean. No Pets. 
$575/mo. (248) 496-3797 •. 

LIVONIA 
Luxury 3 bedroom town-

house, $13QO/mo. No pets. 
Call (248) 477-0189 i 

LIVONIA 1,000 sq. ft., 1 bed-
room, 1.5 bath, A/C, carport, 
washer, dryer, water incl., 
$795/ mo. 1 Month Free Rentl 
313-363-5400 

NORTHVILLE CONDO 1 bed- < 
room, 1 bath. Newly updated. • 
$650/mo. Pets ok. . • < 

(248)884-4311 j 

Rent Includes Heat 
and Vertical Blinds 

6 month or 1 year lease: 
Well maintained 
Newly decorated 

Features; 
* Air conditioning 
* Refrigerator and range 

* Smoke detectors 
* Laundry facilities 
* Extra storage 
* Swimming pool 

* Cable available 

1 &2BedroomApts. 

LEXINGTON 
VILLAGE 
Small Pet Section 

From $560 
1-75 and 14 Mite, opposite 

Oakland Mail 

248-585-4010 * * * * * * * 

PRESIDENT 
MADISON APTS. 

From $685 
1 block east of Johnfl, just 

south of Oakland Mail 
248-585-8580 * * * * * * * 

HARLOAPTS. 
From $570 
Warren, Ml 

| West side of Mound Rd., just 
north of 13 Mile. Opposite 

GMTech Center 

586-939-2340 

http://www.hometowttUfe.com
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.cmiprpperties.net
http://www.yorkcommunltles.com
mailto:pontrail@sbcglobai.net
http://www.aimco.com
http://www.KaftaBConununities.com
http://www.cmipropertles.net
http://www.yorkcommunlties.com
http://www.yorkcommunlties.com
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NOVI -Sharp 2 BEDROOM 
TOWNHOUSE, NEW KITCHEN, 
1 CAR GARAGE, $700/mo. 
39766 Village Wood Circle, N. 
of 9 Mile & Haggerty. 
Re/Max Classic 248-476-6498 

NOVI - 2 Bedroom., laundry, 
attached garage, clubhouse, 
pool, all appliances. $950/mo. 
734-395-9157, 734-395-8551 

NOVI Towithome/ 
Detached Condo 

3 bed, 3.5 bath, finished walk-
out bsmt, pool, golf comm. 
$1700/mo. + 1 1/2 sec. dep. 

Calf Randy the Realtor 
313-320-5810 

RE/MAX 100 248-348-3000 

PLYMOUTH 2 bed, pool, car-
port, laundry, storage, heat & 
water incl. Ann Arbor Rd/ 
Sheldon. $695. 734-522-8957 

ROCHESTER -
2 bedroom, condo, updated, 
walk to downtown. $775/mo. 

(248) 765-9090 

ROCHESTER HILL 3 Bed, 3 
baths, 1 garage, central air, 
clubhouse, No pets, base-
ment, pool. Immediate 
Occupancy! $1300 

248-642-1898 

ROCHESTER HILLS CONDO 
large 2 bed 1.5 baths, appli-
ances, washer/dryer, carport, 
pool, tennis, heat & water 

. incl. $795/mo + deposit. 
248-420-5571 

ROYAL OAK Downtown Sky 
loft 2 bed., 2 baths, stylish, 
great view, on site panting, 
gym, furnished rental an 
option. $2100-$25Q0. Agent. 

(240) 766-0925 

TROY 3 bed, 1.5 bath, 1400 
sq. ft., finished bsmt, pool & 
tennis. $995+$246/mo. fee 
incl heat/water. 248- 866-6000 

WEST BLOOMFIELD CONDO 
OVERLOOKING POND 

2 beds, 2 1/2 baths, office, 
attached 2 car garage, pool, 
tennis. $1625/mo. 

SHEILA MORGANROTH 
248-851-6900 ext. 233 

248-514-5267 

WESTLAND lovely spacious, 
2 bed, 2 bath, new appliances, 
superior updates, carport, 
pool & more. Great area. 
Livonia schools. $750/mo. 
Call (734) 844-3122 

WESTUND - 2 bedroom, 1 
bath,- attached garage. c.a, & 
pool. $850/mo. Option to 
purchase. 734-762-9573 

CLARKSTON 3 Bedroom, 
clean. Clarkston Schools. 
$950/mo + security. 

248-224-9913 

LIVONIA 2 Bed, brick ranch, 
a/c, washer/dryer, stove & 
refrig.$875/mo. 

(734) 522-3113 

LIVONIA Immediate 
occup.ancy, cute, clean,1 bed-
room, air, new carpeting, free 
utilities, 5/Farmington Rd. 
area. $595. 734-464-6546 

NORWAYNE: 2 & 3 bedrooms. 
Updated kitchen & bath, newer 
carpeting, recently painted. 
Prom $639. 313-278-0282 

PLYMOUTH - 2 bed., bsmt., 
appliances, walk t o . park & 
downtown- No pets. $825 + 
security, 734,-453-4810 

PLYMOUTH-DOWNTOWN 1st 
floor Ig. 1 bed, washer/dryer, 
gas & water included $650. 
No pets. (734) 421-2035 

Plymouth: Main/Ann Arbor Rd. 
Remodeled Ig. 3 bed, 2 bath, 
full bsmt, c/a. No pets/smok-
ing. $950 + sec. 734-455-1040 

REDFORD: Large lower 2 bed-
room, C/A, fireplace. All appli-
ances, 2 car garage, $750. 
Total move-in cost $1000. 
734-207-6640, 734-424-0177 

ROYAL OAK 
Immediate occupancy, fabu-
lous lower unit, 2 bed, 1 
bath, washer & dryer includ-
ed. Glass-in 3 season room, 1 
mile to downtown. $850/mo. 
. (248) 444-7035 

WAYNE 1 bedroom $525. 
$535 security, utilities includ-
ed. No pets. 734^427-7545 

WESTUND 
1 bedroom. Appliances. No 
pets. $495/mo. Call Diane 
weekdays at 313-843-5900 

WESTUND 2 bed., laundry, 
appliances, newly updated. 
Nice neighborhood. Water 
incl. $675/mo. 734-277-1125 

WESTUND 
Norwayne Duplex, 3 bedroom, 
no pets, $625 + security. 

248-604-5650 

WESTUND 
2 bedroom. Clean. 

Must see inside. $600 
Call 734-416-9799 

WESTLAND, 2 
31523 Alpena Ct., Section 8. 
$600 + security. 

(734) 420-3238 after 6pm. 

FERNDALE - Lower, $850/mo. 
+ security. Credit check. 467 
West Chesterfield. 2 bedroom 
+ off ice. Washer, dryer. 
Garage avail. 248-855-0616 

FERNDALE Beautiful brick 
tudor, 2 bed upper unit, newly 
updated, hardwood floors, 
large back yard. Opposite 
park. $765/mo. 248-854-3232 

FERNDALE • Beautiful one 
bed. upper in great area. 
Rosewood floors, huge clos-
ets, balcony, air, laundry, 
garage. Many special features. 
A MUST SEE! $695/utllities. 

(248) 548-5946 

FERNDALE • Exceptional 2 
bed. lower w/every renovation 
complete. Wood floors, origi-
nal woodwork, beautiful 
kitchen & bath, C/A, laundry, 
garage & good storage. A 
MUST SEE! $795 * utilities. 

(248) 548-5946 

GARDEN CITY Unique upper 
loft, artistically painted, 1 bed, 
4 appliances, beautifully land-
scaped, $620. 734-427-2778 

PLYMOUTH 
1 bed lower, Bsmt, wood 
floors, fireplace, garage. $820. 
734-591 -6530/455-7§53 

ROYAL OAK - Downtown. 
Large 2 bed. lower, 1100 sq. 
ft., appliances, shared bsmt 
w/laundry. $800 plus utilities. 

(248) 627-3297 

ALL AREAS - RENT TO OWN 
Free 27" TV Novi, 4 bed 
executive home, $2800/mo. 
Redford, 3 bed, bsmt, 
$1350/mo. Dearborn, 3 bed, 
bsmt.$1295/mo. Westland, 3 
bed, $1095/mo. Canton 
Condo, 2 bed, bsmt, 
$1150/mo. Pontiac, 3 bed, 
built 1998, $110Q/mo. GOOD, 
FAIR, & UGLY CREDIT OK. 

248-388-1680 

ALL AREAS-RENT TO OWN 
YOUR DREAM HOME 
NO Bank qualifying. 

810-333-3737 

BELLEVILLE-Lakefront 3 bed 
ranch. Fuli updates, 2 car 
garage, nice neighborhood. 
$1595/mo. (734) 968-5714. 

BIRMINGHAM 2 Bed, bath. 
Immediate Occupancy. Deck, 
fenced yard, appliances avail-
able. $1,100 - 248-202-5064 

BIRMINGHAM 3 bedroom, 1 
1/2 bath, finished bsmt, central 
air, washer, dryer, 2 car garage, 
$1200/mo. 248-540-4744 

BIRMINGHAM Ranch, air, din-
ing room, bsmt, fenced for 
pets. $850/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM Reduced! 2 bed 
bungalow, appliances, fenced, 
$725/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM - 3 bed 2 1/2 
bath, fireplace, 2 car, 1999 
renovation, 1900 sq.ft. 851 
Oakland. 248-644-3147 

BIRMINGHAM BUNGALOW 
Beautiful house, f inished 
basement, 1.5 bath, a/c, 
garage, ready to move in. 
$1500/mo. 248-867-1683 

BIRMINGHAM, IN TOWN 
Immaculate 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, C/A, appliances, carpet, 
garage. 1 yr. min. No pets. 
Avail, now. $1100/mo. 
248-613-2265 248-225-3747 

BIRMINGHAM-1244 Emmons 
3 bedroom ranch, 2 car 
garage, fenced yard, central 
air. $1150/mo. EHO 

The Beneicke Group 
248-642-8686 

BLOOMFIELD 1800 SF. 3-4 
bed, 2 bath, 2.5 car, c/a, 
appliances, recently renovat-
ed. Bloomfield Hills Schools. 
$2,000/mo. 248-344-2872 

BLOOMFIELD Spacious 
brick/stone Executive ranch, 
3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, updat-
ed kitchen, fireplace, family 
room with studio beamed 
ceiling, garage, basement, 
beautiful private lot on 
quiet, tree-lined street. 
Birmingham Schools. 
$22Q0/mo. 248-932-2692 

Bloomfield Hil ls 
2 bedrooms on 5 acre estate, 
for professional adults, 
includes appliances, utilities. 
No pets, no smoking. $1100 
per month. 248-855-1831 

BLOOMFIELD/BIRMINGHAM 
4719 W. Quarton. 4 bed, 2 1 / 2 
bath, deck, 2 car garage, 
Birmingham schools, $2300, 
2 yr lease, $2400 1 y r ' 

989-725-7332 

CANTON 2600 sq. ft. 5 bed, 2 
bath. 2 fireplaces, 2.5 acres, 
full bsmt. 2 out buildings, 
31x46, 40x40. $2600/mo. 
Avail May. Joe 734-455-1300. 

CANTON Fantastic 2 bedroom, 
3 levei duplex near Ford & 
Sheldon. 2 year lease. Avail 
now. $797/mo. 734-484-7223 

CANTON Immaculate 4 bed., 
1.5 bath, basement, sunroom, 
air, garage. Appliances stay. 
$1350/mo. 313-999-4540. 

CANTON - Immaculate! Large 
family room, fireplace, 
attached 2 car, all appliances, 
$1525/mo. 734-516-1107 

Commerce 3 bed, new kitch-
en, wood floors, bsmt, lake 

3295 Chamborne. 
248-360-1818 

privileges. 329 
Lease $995/mo 

DEARBORN • Bsmt, central 
air, appliances, remodeled, 
$775/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

DEARBORN1 HEIGHTS 
$800/mo. Seller to give 

$5,000 for decor. 
(734) 521-0241 

DEARBORN HGTS • 3 brick, 
fenced, option to buy. 
$700/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

DEARBORN HTS. Remodeled 
3 bedroom, finished basement, 
2.5 car garage, option to buy 
available. $850.248-788-1823 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
3 bedroom, garage, 1 bath, 

$700+ security. 
(734) 449-2251 

FARMINGTON HILLS 2 bed., 
1 1 / 2 car garage, fenced yard, 
no pets, credit check. 
$800/mo. 248-961-2474 

Farmington Hi l ls 3 bed colo-
nial, dining room, fenced, wa-
ter incl. $850/mo Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

FARMINGTON HILLS • 1 bed, 
pet friendly, secluded, large 
yard. Plenty of storage. 
$900/mo. 248-347-3890 

Farmington Hi l ls I Livonia 
1200 sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, appliances, fenced yard, 
$1100. (248)342-0314 

FARMINGTON, Downtown 
3 Bed, bath, 1 garage, 
Central air, laundry facili-
ties, basement. Great loca-
tion! $1500. 248-471-2676 

FERNDALE 3 bed ranch, appli-
ances, Ig. remodeled kitchen & 
bath. Finished bsmt, 2.5 car 
garage. Fenced yard. $975/mo. 
+ utilities. 504 Leroy, S/9 Mile, 
W/Woodward. 248-332-4453 

OPEN SUN. 1-4. 

FERNDALE - 3 bed bungalow, 
newly remodeled, pets neg. 
$750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

GARDEN CITY: clean 3 bed, 
bsmt, fenced, 2 car garage, air, 
hardwood floors, carpet. Near 
schools, avail now, Section 8 
ok. $1075/mo. 734 397-8074 

HUBBARD U K E , MICHIGAN 
Waterfront (sandy) 3 bed/2 
bath home &/or 2 bed/1 bath 
cottage. Fully furnished. 
Spend week, month or sum-
mer here! Call for rates 

Diane 989-727-3777/Mary 
248-752-4586 

INKSTER 29643 Glenwood, 
$625/mo. 3 Bed, bsmt, S. of 
Cherry Hill & Middlebelt. 

Dave 248-476-6498, agent 

INKSTER Remodeled 3 bed-
room, basement, garage, 

> buy available. $550 option to buy 
per month. 248-788-1823 

INKSTER - 3 bed. 2 car 
garage, available now. 
$695/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

LEASE/PURCHASE 
PROGRAMS AVAIUBLE 

Could be 0 down. 
(734) 521-0241 

LIVONIA 3 bedroom ranch, 
C/A, Florida room, appliances, 
basement, 2 Yt car garage. 
$1000/mo. 734-425-4419 

LIVONIA 
Bright open f loor plan, 3 bed, 
1 1/2 bath, hardwood, base-
ment/ rec room, 2 car garage 
& more. $1195 + security. 
586-817-1846. 

LIVONIA Clean 3 bed, 1 1/2 
bath, finished bsmt, fenced 
yard, 2 1/2 car, C/A, all appli-
ances. Pets ok. $1,295/mo. 
734-422-7230 

LIVONIA 3 bed, 1.5 bath, 
AC, finished basement, 2 
car garage, large yard, sun 
room. $1200/month. 

(734)261-7050 

LIVONIA - Brick ranch, appli-
ances, fenced fo r pets. 
$650/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

LIVONIA - 7 & Mer r iman. 
3 bed, bsmt., 2 car garage, 

a/c, remodeled. $1195. 
248-449-4998 

LIVONIA: 3 bed, $1200/mo. 
Rent to Own. 

$0 down. 
(313) 362-0120 

MELVINDALE Sharp 2 bed-
room ranch, 2.5 car garage, 
immediate occupancy, option 
to buy, $650. 248-788-1823 

NORTHVILLE 3 bed, 2 bath 
brick ranch. Very nice, bsmt, 
attached garage, has every-
thing! $1250. 248-474-6033 

NORTHVILLE 3 bed, garage, 
air, dishwasher, no-smoking 
or pets. $1000/mo. 

734-455-1487 

NORTHVILLE, DOWNTOWN 
Townhouse. 3 bed, 3 baths, 2 
fireplaces, appliances, much 
more. $1700.248-755-2921. 

NOVI • 3 bed lakefront, new 
remodel, appliances, garage, 
extra clean, ac, quiet area, no 
pete. $1700/mo. + deposit. 

248-470-7352 

OXFORD/Lakevllle Lakefront 
2 homes, 2 'beds, 2 car ga-
rages, walkouts. $1150 & 
$975/mo 248-703-8933, agent 

PLYMOUTH - Lakepointe 
ranch, 3 BED, 1.5 bath, 2.5 car 
garage, pets neg. Lawn serv-
ice. $1375/mo. 734-459-4101 

PLYMOUTH 1680 sq ft execu-
tive home, 4 bed, 1.5 bath, 
garage, $1490. Lease or buy. 
734^55-0993; 734-262-5500 

PLYMOUTH Spacious 4 bed-
room, 2.5 baths, 2 car garage, 
ali updated, colonial. Exc. 
cond., $1595. 586-405-0942 

PLYMOUTH • Open Sun. 1-5 
40525 Pinetree. 4 bedroom, 1 
1/2 baths, family room/fire-
place, sunroom. Full base-
ment. 2 car attached garage. 
All appliances included. 
$1500/mo. Damage deposit 
required. No pets please. 

248-625-9724 

Plymouth 
Adorable 3 bedroom 
Bungalow. Huge deck 
& fenced yard. New 

appliances & windows, wash-
er/dryer, c/a, 2 car garage. 
$1325/mo. 734-306-1789 

PLYMOUTH 
SPACIOUS TWO BEDROOM 

Lower flat in Old Village of 
Plymouth. $960/mo. includes 
heat & water. For appt. (Agent) 

Call 734-748-7064 

PLYMOUTH TWP 
UPDATED 3 bed/2 bath brick 
ranch, family room w/fireplace, 
c/a, finished basement, 2.5 car 
garage, fenced yard.-$1500 mo 

734-216-4460 

PLYMOUTH TWP. - 3 bed-
room ranch, 1 bath, bsmt, 
laundry, fenced yard, 2 1/2 
car garage, $1300 plus utili-
ties. After 6pm. 734-455-2690 

PLYMOUTH, DOWNTOWN 
3 bed br ick bungalow, 
updates, 2 car garage, A/C, 
$1350/mo. (734) 968-5714. 

R8dford 2 bed ranch, appli-
ances, new carpet, fenced 
yard. $750/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD 3 bed, brick bunga-
low w/bsmt., appliances, air, 
very clean, nice neighborhood. 
$89Q/mo. 248-789-2889 

Redford 3 bed, finished bsmt, 
2 car garage, fenced, pets neg 
$800/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD 7 & Beech, 2 bed, 
1 bath, C/A, 2 car garage 
w/opener, washer & dryer. 
$850/mo. (313) 255-6200 

REDFORD Country charmer in 
the city! 2 bedroom, fu l l 
bsmt, garage, wooded lot. 
Section 8 ok. 866-344-7081 

Redford 

BAD CREDIT? 
YOU CAN STILL BUY A 

HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 
ANY AREA! 

Short term employment 
OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

REOFORD TWP - 1,'2, 3 bed-
room remodeled homes avail-
able f rom $565. 

313-255-5678 

REDFORD- 2 bed,fireplace, no 
bsmt. 19758 Inkster Rd., 
$690/mo. 

Dave 248-476-6498, agent 

REDFORD- 2 bedroom, 1 
bath, 750 sq.ft. completely 
remodeled, hardwood floors, 
applianmces Incl, bsmt, 2 car 
garage, windows, A/C, ceiling 
fan, corner lot, neutral doecor, 
pets nego., non-smoking. 
$700/mo. 248-524-2030 

REDFORD- Freshly painted 
updated 1080 sq.ft. 3 bed brick 
ranch, bsmt, 1 car. $1000/mo. 
D&H Propertles248-737-4002 

RENT TO OWN 
PROGRAMS AVAIUBLE 

Could be 0 down. 
(734) 521-0240 

ROCHESTER HILLS 
3 bedroom, 2 car garage, 

very clean, large yard, $1100. 
248-391-2988 

ROYAL OAK Main /11 Mile. 4 
Bed. home. All appliances, 
washer/ dryer. 2 Car garage. 
$1250/mo. 734-522-3834 

SOUTH LYON Cute country 
home on 2 acres. 15 min. 
f rom Ann Arbor. 5 min. to x-
ways. Hardwood floors, 2 
bed, bsmt., laundry hook-ups, 
appliances. Deposit & ref. req-
uired. $775. 248-348-0066 

SOUTHFIELD Honey I 'm 
home! 2 beautifui homes! 4 
bed, 1 w/pool, 1 w/hot tub. 
Option to buy. 313-333-3344 

SOUTHFIELD • 3 bed ranch, 
option to buy, Section 8 wel-
come. $75Q/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

TROY 
3000 ft. , 4 Bed, 3.5 bath, 
garage, central air, 1st floor 
master. $1800/mo+utilities. 

248-703-5383 

WALLED LAKE 1 bedroom, 
nook, loft, lake access, 150' to 
lake, appliances, fenced yard, 
garage, $800. (248) 921-9500 

WALLED U K E - 2 bed on an 
acre, appliances, utilities incl. 
$675/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

WEST BLOOMFIELD-
Executive colonial, 4 bed, 2 1 / 2 
baths, Jacuzzi room, family 
room, 2 1/2 car garage, bsmt. 
Updated & neutral. $ i795/mo. 
Agent/owner: 586-707-9406 

WESTUND 2 -3 bedrooms, 
$725/mo. + $725 security. 
Refrigerator & stove. 734-
788-5539, 734-595-6697 

WESTUND 2 Bed ranch, fin-
ished bsmt., fenced yard. 
Appliances. $1100/mo. 
734-674-9728, 313-282-7220 

WESTUND - Available now, 
shed, fenced for pets. 
$600/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTUND • Newly remod-
eled, fenced yard, $725/mo. 
Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTUND: Available Nowl 
(Merriman/Palmer) nice, 
clean, 2 bedroom duplex, 
$675/mo. 313-418-9905 

WHITE U K E Awesome 
Sugden lakefront, 3 bed, 2 
baths, log home, fireplace, 2 
car garage, large loft, large 
yard, $1600/mo. 248 788-
5689 hillway10934@aol.com 

•GOOD CREDIT *BAD CREDIT 
•NO CREDIT Everyone 

Qualifies for 0 down loans. 
(734) 521-0240 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
REDUCED RATES . 

FIRST MONTH FREE 
1 & 2 bedroom, appliances, 
window treatments, air. No 

dogs. Open Saturdays 10-4. 
Call: (248) 474-2131 

So. Carol ina: Oceanfront 
condos for rent. Surfside 
Beach, Sandfiddler, 1 bed-
room, 1 bath sleeps 6. Enjoy 
great views from 3rd f loor 
balcony. Garden City Beach, 
Sea Mystique - 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, sleeps 6. In unit wash-
er/dryer. Private Oceanfront 
balcony. Both units have 
oceanfront pools. Contract 
313-535-6198 for rental info. 

BRECKENRIDGE CO. Lovely 
2 bed, 2 bath, furnished, in-
town condo. Pool & hot tub. 
Reasonable. 248-585-5990 

BURT U K E • 3 bedroom 
home, 2 baths on the Ik, sandy 
beach, good fishing, Indian 
River area. 313-336-3188 

CEDAR REST RESORT 
on beautiful Lake Charlevoix. 
Ideal for the sporting family. 
2 & 3 bedroom frame & log 
cabin housekeeping cottages. 
Boating, swimming & fishing. 

Sorry, no pets. 
Call (231) 536-7189 

www.cedarrestresort.com 

DOWNTOWN 
HARBOR SPRINGS 

Beautiful, charming 3 bed, 2 
bath house. May-Dec. wkly./ 
monthly rental. 248-661-9226 

Lake George Lakefront near 
Clare. 2 bedroom, sleeps 6-
7. Large sandy beach, large 
deck. Great swimming & f ish-
ing. Weekly (734) 420-2755 

U K E MICHIGAN- 3 bed up-
dated cottage on the water, 
near Frankfort. Great golfing, 
sunsets. 561-391-3845 
www.lakemichiganescape.com 

UKEFRONT house for rent 
weekly, Clam Lk/Torch Lk, 
chain of lakes, 3 bed 2 bath, 
boat dock. Tom 231-377-6311 

MANISTEE COUNTY 
Lakefront villa, sand lake, 
sandy beach, 1st offering, 
sleeps 6, all amenit ies, 
$750/week. (248) 408-0755 

PETOSKEY 
5 bed., vacation rental. Great 
location. $900/wk. (734) 326-
0371 

PETOSKY - CROOKED LAKE 
3 bedroom, 2 bath lakeside 
condo. $1100 per week. 
248-548-5357 Email: 
Karklap® wideopenwest.com 

SELECT HARBOR 
8PRINGS/PETOSKEY 

Homes, Cottages & Condos 
Available by the wk. or mo. 

Call Graham Mgmt . 
231-528-9672 

www.grahamre.com 

Traverse City -North Shore inn 
Luxury 1-2 bedroom beach-
front condos. Off season rates. 
AAA/AARP 1-800-968-2365 

MJobs and Careers 

TRAVERSE CITY Furnished 
home, ail sports Sliver Lake. 
Sleeps 5-6. Summer mos 
avail. $700/wk. 231-947-3371 

Vacation Condos & Homes 
Petosky/Harbor Springs area 
Some waterfront, some with 
pools. Holiday Accommo-
dations 800-968-4353 

www.upnorth.com 

WALLOON U K E HOME 
160' frontage. 6 mi. S. of 
Petoskey. Sleeps 10. 3 bed., 
2.5 bath. .Cali: 248-373-5851 

CANTON CONDO to 
Includes kitchen, laundry & 
utilities. $400. (734) 394-0491 

LIVONIA 5/Farmington. Sep-
arate bedroom, living & bath-
room. $400+ 734-718-1606 

Roommate Wanted clean, well 
maintained Farmington Hills 
home, great area, $450 incl-
udes utilities. 813-205-9926 

TROY Professional female/stu-
dent roommate wanted. 
Private bath. Somerset Apts. 
$450/mo. (248) 816-3195 

RJA HOUSING Private/semi-
private. 3 meals daily. Laundry, 
clean, secured. 313-897-7881 

SOUTHFIELD Large, knotty-
pine w/fireplace & own bath-
room. Quiet, wooded area 
close to freeways. No-smok-
ing. 248-352-4528 

WESTUND - male preferred. 
Kitchen & laundry room privi-

$70/wk. Cali after 3pm 
734-421-0071 

AMER1CENTERS 
- Furnished, Windowed Offices 
- Conference Rooms 
- High-Speed Internet Access 
Troy, Livonia. Sloomfield Hills, 
Southfield. 734-462-1313 

ANNOUNCING: Instant offices 
w/conference rooms, secretary 
& T-1. Main Street Business 
Center, 248-344-9510,. 

DOWNTOWN Redford Twp. 
Clean affordable offices for 
rent in commerical building. 
Large & small available. Call 
before they are rented. 

313-538-2147 

! FAIR WOOD WEST i 
I OFFICE COMPLEX ] 
| Plymouth Twp ; 
| Ann Arbor & Haggerty Rds. J 
i 1083 - 2200sq . f t . su i tes , i 
| (734)455-2410 { 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
300-700 sq.ft. multi offices, 
gross rent includes janitorial 
& utilities. Call 248-477-9112 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Grand RiVer & 10 Mile 

Retail Space 
1300 - 4480 sq.ft. 

CERTIFIED REALTY INC. 
248-471-7100 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Office Space Available 

860 sq.ft. & up 
Several Locations 

Great Rates 
CERTIFIED REALTY, INC. 

(248) 471-7100 

Farmington Hil ls: 2 furnished 
offices to sublet. DSL, confer-
ence room & copier. $450-
$550. Karen: 248-855-8810 

LIVONIA 
Up to 7000 sq. ft. Farmington 
& Plymouth Rd. Retail, office 
or warehouse space. 14'over-
head doors, will finish to suit. 
Aggressive rates. Possible 
Plymouth Rd. signage. 

586-219-7880 

LIVONIA 
Small, office, 286-753 sq.ft. 

Utilities Included. 
(734) 422-1380 

LIVONIA OFFICE CENTER 
1200 sq.ft. Individual suite 
starting at $250. 4 months 
free & 0 deposit. Ideal for 
dentist office. 

Mobile: 313-920-5966 

NOVI BUSINESS PARK 
10 MILE & Meadowbrook Rd. 
Sub lease 1000-2000 sq. ft. of 
office, furnished & wired if 
required. Exec, quiet business 
location. 248-719-3191 

PLYMOUTH - 2 suites avail-
able in a professional bldg on 
Main street. Approx 500 & 
1000 sq. ft . , VERY reasonable 
rent, parking & sign available. 
734-453-2200. 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
525 sq.ft. suite & 1430 sqft 
suite. Ample parking. 
Call: 734-455-7373 for info. 

REDFORD office suites for 
lease. Aggressive rates. 
Utilities incl. Also suite w/pri-
vate entrance 313.538-6533 

WALLED U K E : 30,980 sqft 
Office, R & D , and Storage for 
sale or tease; indoor truck well. 
Great Rates! Located on neW 
Maple Rd. extension & mi. W. 
of Pontiac Trail. 248-921-3012 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS I-75 & 
Square Lake. Up to 1000 sq. 
f t . Util it ies incl. Asking 
$895/mo. (248) 333-9846 

COMMERCE TWP: Multi-ten-
ant light industrial office/ware-
house suites for lease, f rom 
1,000'to 12,000 sqft. build to 
suit, flexible rates. Haggerty 
frontage available, 1 mi. f rom 
M5, short or long term lease. 

(248) 921-3012 

WAYNE 
1000 to 3000 square ft. 
Office/Warehouse space. 

Excellent cond. 734-7287200 

REDFORD - Storage space. 
1341 sq. f t . at Heritage Plaza 
Shopping Center on Telegraph 
near 5 Mile. $560/mo. plus 
utilities. (248) 848-3626 

COMPUTER SERVICE CO. 
seeks 1 room, small area to 
sub-let in exchange fo r IT 
support. 248-875-8318 

FOR LEASE 
i-275 exposure, Off ices.from 
168-2,700 sq.ft. mo; to mo. 
leases available. 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 

W. BLOOMFIELD - 3 bed 
condo on stream, neutral 
decor, updated, finished base-
ment. 248-225-6265 

Al l A d s Run Onl ine 

A Value Of Up To $ 8 7 . 0 0 
www.hometownUfe.com 

19\ wmaM 
5000 H e l p W a i M i m l 5300. Help Wanted-Entertanment 

5010 Help Wanted- 5320.,, Students 

Computer/Info Systems 5340. Jobs Wanted-

5020 Help Wanted- Female/Male 

Office Clerical 5360 Childcare Services-

5030- Help Wanted- Licensed 

Engineering 5370 ChMeare/Batysltiffig 

5040 Help Wanted-Dentai Services 

5060 HelpWanted-Medical 5380. Childcare Needed 

5080 Help Wanted- 5408 Elderly Care & Assistance 

Food/Beverage 5420. .Nursing Care & Homes 

5100 Help Wanted- 5500 . Summer Camps 

Healths Fitness 5600 Education/Instruction 

5110 HelpWanted-Professional 5628 Business & Professional 

5120 HelpWanted-Sales Services 

52W.,...,;Help Wanted-Part-Time 5706. Attorneys/Legal Counseling 

5240. HeJpWanted-Domestic 5728. .Help Wanted-Tax Services 

5280 HelpWanted-Couples 5748. Business Opportunities 

PAINTERS NEEDED 
Reliable. Responsible. 
Good Transportation. 

Cali after 7pm; 248-933-8954 

CLEANING PERSONNEL 
To clean hallways in apt. com-
plexes. Day work, car needed, 
paid holidays & vacations. 
Located in Livonia. Starting 
pay $8.40/hr. Call Mon.-Fri. 
8am-3pm 734-427-4343 

ROUTE 
DRIVER 

Livonia vend-
ing company needs a 
dependable, efficient 
route person. Good 
physical- condit ion & 
driving record required. 
Will train - excellent pay, 
full benefits. Fax resume: 
734-427-8370 or email: 
servicefirml ©yahoo.com 

J i f i i p W a n t e d - G e n e r a I 

/ / / / 
Drivers 

CHECK THIS OUT: 
WE HAVE 

REGIONALJOBS! 
J.B. Hunt Transport, 
America's #1 carrier has 
immeidate openings for 
regional drivers in your area! 

• 33 to 34 cpm 
• Average 2700 mile-per week 
• Conventional tractor 
• Weekend t ime home with 
flexibility to select your day 
off 
• Benefits you customize to 
meet your individual needs-
medical, dental, vision, 401 k 
with match & more 

Positions are filling quickly— 
Call now! 

1-800-: 
EOE.subject to d/s. 

6 mos. exp req. 

/ / / / 
CLASSIFIEDS 

WORK! 
1-800-579-7355 

HOTEL OPENINGS 
Red Roof Inn, Plymouth, 

Farmington Hills & Madison 
Heights needs energetic Front 
Desk, Night Audit, House-
keeping, & Maintenance 
GSR's Applications available 
a t 39700 Ann Arbor Rd, 
Plymouth or 24300 Sinacola 
Ct, Farmington Hills or 32511 
Concord Dr., Madison Heights. 

Lawn Maintenance 
Experienced grass cutters. 

(248)478-4114 . 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
Must have construct ion 
accounting experience, must 
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
All power. 6 CD changer. 
Silver w/black convertible top, 
13K, $15,000. (810) 329-2725 

JETTA 2001 GLS, black, auto, 
loaded, only 10,000 miles, 
$13 950 

ROGIN BUICK-LIVONiA 
734-525-0900 

PASSAT 1997 GLX - leather 
interior, 5 speed, loaded. 
$5100. 248-444-3752 

2004 RSX 
Type-S 

#DC5304JNW 
6-spd., leather, 
moonroof, CD, 200 hp 

t o u r i n g 
Pke 

#CL9684JW 
Auto., CD changer, 200 hp, leather 

#1864JNW 
AWD on demand, leather, moonroof, 6 disc 
CD, Micheiin tires, heated seats & more! 

• m i 0 4 : $ 4 8 i M : 
Member of The Suburban Collection 

§ > S U B U R B A N 
make the choice 

Suburban Acuia • 1-800-968-0014 
w w w . s u b u r b a n c o l l e c t i o n . c o m 

Conveniently located on Haggerty Rd. 
North of Grand River 
Farmington Hills, Ml 48335 

Showroom Sale Hoars: 
Mon. & Thurs. 9-9 
TUes., Wed. & Fri. 9-6 

48 ids. lease, total due $2500. (Incl. 1st pymt. & $0 sec. dep.) Pyml. plus tax, total due, plus lie., dest., doc. fee. 
On approved credit thru preferred source. Must take delivery f rom dealer stock. Prior sales excluded. Picture may 
not represent actual vehicle. 

OEOSaiS914 

S40 2001, moonroof, stili 
under factory warranty, 
$14,995. 

STARK HICKEY FORD 
313-538-6178 

S40 2000 red, cd changer, 
exc. cond., dealer maintained, 
62,000 miles, $9,900 or best 
offer. (734) 546-0430 

$500 - POLICE IMPOUNDS 
Cars from $500 

For listings: (fee) 
800-747-9319, x7375 

CHEVY ASTRO VAN 1992 
AWD, VS. $999. 

734-306-0577 

DODGE 1991 Caravan LE, 
toaded, weli maintained, 2nd 
owners, $1950.734-421-5269 

DYNASTY 1989 4 dr, engine 
re-built, exc. cond. $12Q0/firm. 

Call Andy: 248-477-7352 

FORD 1994 Aerostar - 113k 
mi., very good cond. 
$1500/best. 734-261-5933 

FORD 199S ESCORT Wagon 
original owner, 5 speed, exc. 
cond., must sell. $1695/best. 

248-302-8393 

FORD PROBE 1994 auto, air, 
30 MPG, 131K, exc. cond. 
$1695. (248) 363-7292 

Plymouth Voyager 1985 2.2L, 
4 cyl, 4 speed, some rust, but 
runs exceliet, 1 owner, $975. 

586-588-4545 

TAURUS 1992 Loaded, very 
clean, very good cond. $1300. 

SOLD 

Classifieds 

1-800-579-SELL 
trwic.homctnmilifeMnn 

LEASE PULL AHEAD IS BACK! 
If your GMAC lease ends between June 1st, 2004 and March 

31st 2005 — you are eligible to walk away from your remaining 

payments when you purchase or lease a new Chevrolet at Lou 

LaRiche Chevrolet before June 1st, 2004, 

Cruiae Pw.nl .Plocte tilt, 
aium.w , 4 

V-Mere-iCD s* 47014 

GM Employee 
Lease for 

$256L 
Buy For 

*19,159" 

Non GM Employee 
Lease for 

$270™ 
Buy For 

m e s s 

° " S p S » 

J Stock! I 

. . . - J M H t f t t f l r U W 

' 1 . 0 0 0 T r u c k F s s t B3NUS GASH 

48 ris., 48,000 mile lease. SO Dow 
& sec. dep. S570 sr less Due at If 

o(vi cmpiuyee 
Lease tor s209 
8uy For 

1 7 , 4 1 9 " 

G8fltral,st» 
cflmfflpnlns.Sg; 

iuum aivi cnimiuyee 
Lease for 

k* $229 
Buy For 

W Hu^Be^mRates r 

Go Up!0% FinancMif 

49 m. , 48,008 mile lease. IOBcwtiNq 
Security tisposit 1st payment Dub at inception * 

"Plustax, license, ret rebates. 'Pius ax, title. Lessee responsible for excess \ 

Lease for Lease for 

Buy For Buy For 

.798" 
48,880 mile lease SflDawfil 

&sec dep. $579 or Less Due at Inse 

Aircana, d 
power 

wheel, etui 
pov^erpe 

Employee 
se for 

s234 
Buy For Buy For 

48 mo., 48 000 imie lease SO Down Ho 
Security deposit 1st payment Doe at 

5 at 20? per mile. Net rebates subjec... prior sale. Option to purchase at lease term for predetermined amount 

LOU L B n l C n B REVOWTION ^ . 
4W75 Plymouth Rd. •' 

' I 
1-168-1SS-SM1 
Sate Hous Monday & Itomday 830a.m. • 9 pjn,; Tuesday, \ .Friday 830 am.-6 p.m. 

www.LaRicheCHEVY.com 
www.SwitctitoLaRiche.com 

Nlw M-14 

PLYMOUTH®. 

MNMB0RRD. 

OEoa2 ie ie i 

a Lot With Bob Jeannotte • Save a Lot With Bob Jeannotte • Save a Lot With Bob Jeannotte 

BONUS CASH 

LEASE I'll ! AHEAD IS BACK! 
I f y o u r G M A C l e a s e e n d s 

b e t w e e n l a n e 1 , 2 0 0 4 a n d 

U l a r e h 3 1 , 2 0 0 S . M D o n t m a k e 

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